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SCHEDULE

10:00 a.m. Inauguration
10:15 a.m. Welcome Speech
10:30 a.m. Introductory Speech
10:45 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Lecture
11:30 a.m. - 11:45 a.m. Discussion
11:45 a.m. Felicitation Ceremony

Dr. Jeet Naik is a graduate of Mauras College of Dentistry where he
earned his BDS in 2009. Later he received his MDS in Pediatric
Dentistry from Pacific Dental College. An active member of dental
organizations at different levels, he served as a volunteer in Gujarat
Craniofacial Cleft Lip & Palate Research Institute. He has publications
in National and International Journals. He has been a strong advocate
for child's oral health and is currently working in creating awareness
among children and their parents. He has a high level of experience in
treatments under sedation and general anesthesia and performing

minor and complex operating room procedures.

Dept. of Pediatrics &
Preventive Dentistry
College of Dental Sciences
& Research Centre

Ahmedabad



Which topic in

Pediatric
Dentistry would
Timestamp Name Department Email Id Phone Number Designation you like us to
conduct a CDE
program in the
future?
Pediatrics and . .
9-7-2021 12:07:00 Dr.Jay Panchal Preventive pa”Cha'Jlay818@gma' 9712340561 PG Student CLCT
Dentistry -com
Pediatricsand | . .
9-7-2021 12:14:16 Jay Mehta Preventive | 1YMeNa3s2@gmail. 1 - g0, 76058 PG Student | Conscious Sedation
Dentistry com
Pediatrics and
9-7-2021 12:20:33 Dr.Anup Preventive dranup@pedagogy.in| 9727800006 Faculty Member Research
Dentistry
. Pediatrics and L . . -
9-7-2021 12:25:44 Dr. Anirban Preventive | OrCMAUEeeN@IMall 501195159 | Faculty Member | SAS€rS In Pediatric
Chatterjee . l.com Dentistry.
Dentistry
9-7-202112:26:40 | Dr Sonal Madan Oral Surgery drso”a'mggfn”@gma" 09824065686 | Faculty Member | NTO sedation
Nitrous oxide
9-7-2021 12:27:25 Dr Ekta Mistry Oral Surgery ektal58@gmail.com | 9909708179 Faculty Member sedation in
dentistry
9-7-202112:27:39 |  Dr Setu P Shah Oral Surgery [ "SMaNset200@amall  g753000772 | Faculty Member | Sedationin
l.com dentistry
. Nitrous oxide ,
Pediatrics and krishna.dere30gmail.c management of
9-7-2021 12:31:34 Dr Krishna Dere Preventive ' ' 9429966044 Faculty Member
Dentistry om dental gmerggncy,
special child
9-7-2021 12:33:47 Dr. Sunny Rathod Orthodontics drsunnyractggld@gmall 7984658811 Faculty Member | Cleft lip and palate
Pediatrics and . . Pulpotomy,
9-7-2021 12:36:21 Dr. Tanvi Shah Preventive tanVIshar2407@gmal 9426255505 Faculty Member pulpectomy and
Dentistry -com zirconia crowns
Pediatrics and . Behaworal_
9-7-202112:46:10 |  Khushi Rathod Preventive | <USNirathod1998@g| - gqa7066050 UG Student | aragementin
Dentistry mail.com specially abled

children




Pediatrics and

mariyamaster27@gm

9-7-2021 12:47:24 Mariya master Preventive ail. com 08141823055 UG Student Traumatic injuries
Dentistry '
Pediatrics and . L
9-7-2021 12:48:38 Akansha bhatia Preventive akanshat?hat|a85@gm 9773155652 UG Student Pedlatnc.s
. ail.com endodontics
Dentistry
Pediatrics and rutviambani@gmail.c Pediatrics
9-7-2021 12:48:52 Rutvi Ambani Preventive g ' 7046655855 UG Student .
. om endodontics
Dentistry
9-7-2021 12:54:36 Nishtha patel Conservative and | dr.kp.2557@gmail.co| 15994610 | Faculty Memper | DMt treatment
Endodontics m under sedation
Pediatrics and - . . -
9-7-2021 12:54:44 Vidhi Karelia Preventive | ViaMkarelial@gmail.1 g, 7571599, UG Student Pediatric
. com Endodontics
Dentistry
Pediatrics and sejpaliay@yahoo.co.i Behaviour
9-7-2021 13:00:04 Jay Sejpal Preventive Jpaijay ny CO1 7383488813 UG Student management in
Dentistry pediatric dentistry
. Pediatrics and . . Behaviour
9-7-2021 13:00:37 Parekh Raj Preventive | PAEKNAIS2@gmaile| - ng970/79536 UG Student Managment in
Mahendrabhai . om . .
Dentistry pediatric dentistry
Clinical
0-7-202113:03:57 | Rishabh Goswami | T Jplic Health jrishabh.goswamild98| = g;5741 466, UG Student management of
Dentistry @yahoo.com mentally disabled
paediatric Paitent
9-7-2021 13:18:31 Anjali Laddha | COnservative and jAnjaliaddhal@gmail.| - g7)q5445 UG Student | o0t canal and the
Endodontics com future of it
Oral Medicine and | namanscout@hotmail .
9-7-2021 13:21:41 Dr. Naman Patel . 9722608541 Faculty Member | Child Psychology
Radiology .com
Pediatrics and armartejaswini9s78 Conservative
9-7-2021 13:21:59 Tejaswini Parmar Preventive P J : 7567440726 UG Student . .
. 2@gmail.com treatment in child
Dentistry
0-7-202113:23:44 | Dr Yuvraj Parmar | Or&! Medicine and jdryuvrajparmar@9ma\ g1 4141731036 | Faculty Member | - UIPECtomy
Radiology il.com procedure
Pediatrics and rinkleagrawal4@gmai
9-7-2021 13:25:18 Aditi Agrawal Preventive gl - g 7778040720 UG Student Fluorides
Dentistry '
. . Pediatrics and . .
9-7-202113:25:50 | ' rajapati Dhara Preventive | OMaPraiapatise3zs | - goenqn)o56 UG Student Treatment of
Babulal @gmail.com traumatized tooth

Dentistry




Dr. Krushnangi

Conservative and

krushnangiyagnik@g

Management of

9-7-2021 13:31:07 Yagnik Endodontics mail.com +919714442345 | Faculty Member | Young Permanent
Teeth
Pediatrics and S . N
9-7-2021 13:34:43 Vaishali dave Preventive | (2VEVISNAli4SB@AM| - 74161 go656 UG Student | \itrous oxide in
. ail.com pediatrics dentistry
Dentistry
9-7-202113:37:30 | Dr Ankur Engineer |  Oral Surgery e”g'“ee;;”i‘:r;%@gm +919428831799 | Faculty Member |  Sport trauma
9-7-2021 13:39:00 Karna jani Conservative and | kamnajanis1@gmail-¢ | ge74 143993 | Faculty Member | Space maintainers
Endodontics om
crooked2straight@gm Conscious sedation
9-7-2021 13:43:26 Dr Niraj Hirpara Orthodontics ail corg g 9974755599 Faculty Member | in pediatric Dental
' patients
Pediatrics and hasnanianmol @gmail Early childhood
9-7-2021 13:47:17 Anmol Hasnani Preventive com g 9428694987 UG Student caries and SS
Dentistry ' crown
. Pediatrics and
9-7-2021 13:52:04 Pathan Taslimbanu Preventive Tasupath an997@gma 7486925050 UG Student Extraction in pedo
Inayatkhan . il.com
Dentistry
. Pediatrics and . - .
9-7-2021 13-54:12 Munshi Muskan banu Preventive munshlmuskapmunshl 9601251339 UG Student Chemomechanlcal
soyab khan . 9751@gmail.com caries removal.
Dentistry
9-7-2021 13:58:08 Oshin verma | Orél Medicine and foshinaquasl@gmail.c)  ggaaqn7660 | Faculty Member Behaviour
Radiology om counselling
9-7-2021 14:11:07 RajpriyaDave | Conservative and | rajpriya2398@gmail. | - ga79019794 UG Student Pulpotomy
Endodontics com pulpectomy
Conservative and | pooja.keshrani@yaho Management of
9-7-2021 14:12:21 | Dr Pooja Kesharani ; pooja. y 9978789689 | Faculty Member | early childhood
Endodontics 0.com .
caries
Pediatrics and .
9-7-202114:12:33 | Vrunda Mevcha Preventive | /rUNdamevehat@am | q10450868142 | UG Student Stainless steel
. ail.com crown
Dentistry
9-7-2021 14:14:39 Dr Khoobi Shah Periodontics drkhoobligﬁ@gmall. 9879095011 Faculty Member Sleep apnea
9-7-2021 14:14:46 Dr. Riddhi Gandhi Periodontics rlddh|109(:n@gmall.co 7801949081 Faculty Member |Conscious Sedation
9-7-2021 14:15:20 | SHALIN SHAH Oral Surgery dr'SdShah(?;@gma"'C 9033019297 | Faculty Member Conisrf'g‘;f] tfset‘:;“o”




Pediatrics and

Reepalchaudhari@gm

9-7-2021 14:20:36 Reepal chaudhari Preventive ail. com 7984265124 UG Student Child psychology
Dentistry '
Pediatrics and . . . .
o DESAI JINAL . desaijinal027 @gmail. Zirconia crown in
9-7-2021 14:21:28 PRAKASHBHAI Péi\r/](tair;t;r\;e com 9586171453 UG Student pediatric dentistry
9-7-2021 14:21°51 Dr. Harshvardhan Public !—iealth harsh4385@gmail.co 9099916967 Faculty Member Myofupctlonal
Chaudhary Dentistry m appliance
Pediatrics and - .
9-7-2021 14:32:22 Anjali laddha Preventive A”Ja"adigar‘:@gma"' 9727905345 UG Student Endodontics
Dentistry
el rajpriya2398@gmail
9-7-2021 14:32:58 Rajpriya Dave Preventive Iprty — gmatl-1 9879519194 UG Student Pulpotomy
Dentistry
Pediatrics and . .
9-7-2021 15:49:34 Akshita ahir Preventive ah"'aks:}'zlnl]l@gma 7016676529 UG Student Apexogenesis
Dentistry )
Pediatrics and
9-7-2021 15:49:36 Rutu Shankar Preventive rutushar;riglnl]l@gma 9974799722 UG Student Ecc
Dentistry '
Pediatrics and Anshumigaijar@gmai
9-7-2021 16:35:48 |  Anshumi Gajjar Preventive I% ;:n g 07069099975 UG Student Ret
Dentistry '
Pediatrics and . . .
9-7-2021 17:05:08 Lay Doshi Preventive Laydoshi23@gmail.c 9825043625 UG Student Behaviour
. om management
Dentistry
9-7-2021 18:52:05 | Dr Binita Gandhi | Oral Pathology drb'”“"‘?iﬂ'@gma' +919924099449 | Faculty Member | Zirconia crown
Pediatrics and . . . -
9-7-2021 19:27:12 Shifa Thakrar Preventive | STanakrar@gmailc| - qz,5a49300 UG Student Special child in
. om pediatric dentistry
Dentistry
Pediatrics and .
9-7-2021 19:53:30 Patel Shreya Preventive | PAEISNeYalOIST@ | 4o o) 41 79508 | UG Student Behavior
Jigneshkumar . gmail.com Management
Dentistry
0-7-202119:55:09 | Dr. Manali Patel | Orél Medicine and patel manali m@gmal) g1 41g7¢ PG Student | Sleep medicine
Radiology l.com
Preliminary
. . Oral Medicine and | .. . management of
9-7-2021 19:57:11 Dr. Jayjit Dutta tiklu18@gmail.com 9909454595 PG Student

Radiology

specially abled
children




9-7-2021 19:59:03 LizaJoseph | Orél Medicine and | lizajoseph84@gmail. | - g94761 75, PG Student Approach to
Radiology com Pediatric patients
Dental anomalies
9-7-202120:04:30 | Vaibhavi Shukla | O Medicine and | vaibhavishuklabS@g | - g355 43557 PG Student | 2" Syndromesin
Radiology mail.com child and
management
9-7-202120:21:16 | Dr.Bhavika Satwara | " Medicine and {bhavikasathwaradb.bs) - gqzg65991, | pG student | Stainiess steel
Radiology @gmail.com crown
9-7-2021 20:23:04 Tanisha shah Periodontics ta”'Shsf;Tr;f;%@g 9512144555 UG Student | Child psychology
- . Importance of stem
0-7-202120:32:16 | Dr Dulari Dave | O™ Medicine and |dularidave.1794@gm | g7, 5996049 PG Student cells and it's
Radiology ail.com L
applications.
Pediatrics and
9-7-2021 20:45:19 Shreyaa Shelaj Preventive sshelvee@gmail.com| 9664614480 UG Student
Dentistry
Pediatrics and . .
9-7-2021 21:10:29 Hetavi patel Preventive | CRVIPI99@gmail.col - g50926047 UG Student Fracture tooth
. m management
Dentistry
Pediatrics and . .
9-7-2021 21:12:54 Krina Sheth Preventive krlnashetchoori@gmall. 7016632491 UG Student Child psychology
Dentistry
Pediatrics and foramvisani@gmail.c
9-7-2021 22:29:32 Foram visani Preventive om g ' 7984648993 UG Student Zirconia crown
Dentistry
Pediatrics and desaiagraja@gmail.co
9-7-2021 22:30:18 Agraja Desali Preventive g Jm g ' 9426908871 UG Student Zirconia crown
Dentistry
Pediatrics and Behaviour
9-8-2021 7:39:22 Sneha Lalwani Preventive snehalw_lm2411@gma 7383348274 UG Student Management and
Dentistry il.com Parent
Conversation Skills
9-8-2021 7:39:28 Nagar brijesh Oral Surgery nagarbg:lei:(:l:)O@gm 8320830624 UG Student Stainless steel
o s . . ymthakkar1999@gma N20
9-8-2021 7:46:47 Yash Periodontics il com 9714373166 UG Student INHALATION
9-8-2021 7:53:01 Mili panchal Public Health | milimp902@gmail.co| - 74q,0664-5 UG Student Ecc
Dentistry m




Public Health

pratvikalariya@gmail

9-8-2021 7:53:46 Pratvi kalariya . 8849371075 UG Student ECC
Dentistry .com
Pediatrics and . . .
9-8-2021 7:58:33 Manvi Shah Preventive |02 MANVILIT@gmail - 240,675673 UG Student Behavior
. l.com management
Dentistry
C Pediatricsand |.. . . . . .
9-8-2021 8:42:35 Desai Jimil Preventive  |1MI1desai02@gmailc)  geaaasasay UG Student Nitrous oxide
Gopalkumar . om sedation
Dentistry
A Pediatrics and . . . .
9-8-2021 8:42:35 Ghelani Rimal Preventive | MAGNeIaNiB2LI@G | g1 6575, UG Student Nitrous oxide
Bharatbhai . mail.com sedation
Dentistry
C Pediatricsand |.. . . . . .
9-8-2021 8:43:33 Desai Jimil Preventive ) Midesai02@gmail.ct  gqaa06enas UG Student Nitrous oxide
Gopalkumar . om sedation
Dentistry
GHANSHYAM Pediatrics and thackerahanshvami2 NITROUS OXIDE
9-8-2021 8:43:51 DINESHBHAI Preventive 3@gmail sz 9638731278 UG Student & GENERAL
THAKKAR Dentistry g ) ANESTHESIA
. . . Early childhood
9-8-2021 8:53:52 | [ rerak Rakeshkumar | Conservative and  |prerakdoshi2S@gmaill — o5647385 | Faculty Member | Cavity Detection
Doshi Endodontics .com
and management
Pediatrics and .
9-8-2021 9:05:02 HELLY PATEL Preventive he”y44422tr$1'@gma"' 8488848487 UG Student | cleft lip cleft palate
Dentistry
Pediatrics and . . .
9-8-2021 9:05:23 Ruchi Patel Preventive | UCMIPateI2L09@gmail - g, 161095 UG Student Behaviour
. l.com management
Dentistry
L Pediatrics and . . .
9-8-2021 9:06:54 Lakhani vidhi Preventive | V1AKNaNIL98@gMal| g e00055, UG Student Behaviour
Rajeshbhai . l.com management
Dentistry
. - Pediatrics and . .
9-8-2021 9:24:45 | Dr-Kevadiya Mili Preventive | Mestmilikevadiya@g| 904504015 PG Student Ssc
kanubhai . mail.com
Dentistry
Pediatrics and
9-8-2021 9:24:57 Dr Rushita Shah Preventive rushitas@gmail.com 7984092992 PG Student Nitrous oxide
Dentistry
9-8-2021 9:27:19 Tapan Pandya Oral Surgery tapanpzr;?zzﬁﬁ@gm +919426475249 UG Student Conscious sedation
Pediatrics and ankital2v@gmail.co
9-8-2021 9:27:49 Ankita Variya Preventive g ' 6352652142 UG Student Conscious sedation

Dentistry

m




Pediatrics and

9-8-2021 9:37:10 Drashti patel Preventive  |OreSMIPALEILSB@AM) 7065546837 UG Student Behaviour
. ail.com management
Dentistry
Pediatrics and . .
9-8-2021 9:40:52 Mosam patel Preventive | P28121999@gmail.| 410991950 UG Student Behaviour
. com management
Dentistry
Pediatrics and . . .
9-8-2021 9:52:54 | Simran shevkani Preventive |"CVKANISIMIAN@IMA - 7640384016 UG Student | N\ 1trous oxide and
. il.com general anesthesia
Dentistry
Pediatrics and | .o vido @gmail.c
9-8-2021 10:02:31 Dr. Binny parmar Preventive ya om gmail. 7990183467 PG Student Conscious sedation
Dentistry
9-8-2021 10:05:25 Muskan Bhayani Orthodontics muskanphayam@gma 9429881771 UG Student Pulpectomy and
il.com pulpotomy
Pediatrics and oojan.vaid@gmail.c
9-8-2021 10:13:36 Poojan vaid Preventive | PO . gmatl-Cl 830036996 UG Student Psychology
Dentistry
9-8-2021 10:16:46 Bhatt Mimansa Orthodontics | CNayaPhatt22@gmail o haqaaq,) UG Student Pulpectomy and
l.com pulpotomy
0-8-202110:26:17 | Rufynaaz Saiyed | Prosthodontics | UTYSayed-92@gmail.| g 50507125 UG Student Pediatric
com Endodontics
9-8-2021 1026557 | HabibaMemon | Prosthodontics | "0\PaMEMONIB@IM| - 7461933608 UG Student Pediatric
ail.com endodontics
9-8-2021 10:31:06 Vyyoma Conservative and | vyomahirpara@gmail| - ya90,04356 | Faculty Member | Vanagementof
Endodontics .com immature apex
Pediatrics and 1, - shukla@hotmail
9-8-2021 10:39:50 Dr. Balraj Shukla Preventive J com 9904044463 PG Student Conscious Sedation
Dentistry '
Pediatrics and varshabudakoti@gma Prefabricated space
9-8-2021 10:40:40 Dr Varsha Budakoti Preventive il com g 9695774716 Faculty Member maintainers in
Dentistry ' pedodontics
Pediatrics and foramvisani@gmail.c
9-8-2021 10:50:14 Foram visani Preventive om g ' 78742 76800 UG Student Zirconia crown
Dentistry
Pediatrics and Vaishali
9-8-2021 10:51:37 Vaishali Dave Preventive dave2706@gmail.co 96873 50555 UG Student Zirconia crown
Dentistry m
Pediatrics and nishita.zaveri20@iclo
9-8-2021 12:06:38 Nishita Chokshi Preventive ' 8758066222 UG Student Anxiety

Dentistry

ud.com




Pediatrics and

Rutwalpatel141298@

9-8-2021 12:08:37 Rutwal Patel Preventive . 7567882700 UG Student Habits
. gmail.com
Dentistry
Pediatrics and Khushidodia@gmail Zirconia crown in
9-8-2021 12:47:01 Dodia Khushali Preventive g | 7046134356 UG Student o .
. com pediatric dentistrt
Dentistry
Pediatrics and jigishajoshi99@gmail
9-8-2021 12:52:38 7874001119 Preventive |19 i g 7874001119 UG Student Ssc
Dentistry '
Pediatrics and . . .
9-8-202112:56:58 |  Hasnani Anmol Preventive | conanianmol@gmail) g 50604967 UG Student Early childhood
. .com caries
Dentistry
9-8-2021 13:07:39 Paridha godiawala Public !—|ea|th par|dha90(_j|awala15 9898798930 UG Student Fluorides
Dentistry @gmail.com
9-8-2021 13:08:14 Dr Rahul Shah periodontics | O aNUI1987@Notm | 0) 0067576 | Faculty Memper | |0 2V decidous
ail.com tooth or not !!!
9-8-2021 13:34:50 Patel Saumya Oral Me_d icine and patelsaumya301098@ 9723850155 UG Student Child psychology
Radiology gmail.com
9-8-2021 13:35:46 Patel Saumya Oral Me_d icine and patelsaumya301098@ 9723850155 UG Student Child psychology
Radiology gmail.com
9-8-2021 13:45:58 Naimil Bagadiya Oral Pathology nalmllb?lgzgrl%/a@gma 9033153930 PG Student TSD
9-8-202113:57:14 | DFMAHENDRA | Conservative and |drmahenpatel@yahoo| oo, 1555608 | Faculty Member Yes
Patel Endodontics .com
Different mode of
9-8-202114:03:27 | Dr Dhaval Somani | Orthodontics  |Oranaval-ortho@gmail oo, c0z6104 | Faculty Member | Sedation and safe
l.com GA in Pediatric
orient
9-8-2021 14:09:47 Zarna A. Vekaria Oral Surgery vekariazama@gmail 8320519294 UG Student Behaviour
com management
Pediatric
- . . Counselling
9-8-2021 14:11:14 Dr Udita Pandya Oral Me_dlcme and | pandyaudita@gmail.c 9638083064 Faculty Member Techniques for
Radiology om
Better Treatment
Management
0-8-2021 14:12:35 | ChandraDeviibhai | o ey | Nellwasnthere@gmail| g7 000,7 UG Student Behaviour
Parmar .com Management
Pediatrics and siyatavethiyal8@gma
9-8-2021 14:27:34 Siya Tavethiya Preventive y i c)(/)m g 9427707500 UG Student Conscious sedation

Dentistry




Hmsgdc2016@gmail.

9-8-2021 14:29:06 Dr Harsh shah Oral Pathology com 9428663010 PG Student Local anesthesia
9-8-2021 14:30:40 Nidhi Kantharia Prosthodontics n|dh|kathar|a12@g 9595398928 Faculty Member | Conscious sedation
Gupta mail.com
9-8-202114:30:47 | Dr. Chirag R Vaniya | Prosthodontics | SM"9VaMYa0L1@G | 056133015 | Faculty Member Behaviour
mail.com management
9-8-2021 14:31:24 DR setu patel Prosthodontics setumtﬁ:;cigc;)pr)‘r?tel@g 6352271995 Faculty Member | conscious sedation
9-8-2021 14:34:27 Hiral Parmar Periodontics h'parmarcoooni@gma"' 7567161168 PG Student Tree
0-8-2021 14:34:45 | Dr. Faizan A Khan |  Periodontics | /2oKnanss9S@omail.c . q19/06610545 | PG Student Guided bone
om regeneration
0-8-202114:37:07 | DrRachanaPandya |  Periodontics  |/C"2napandyaé92@g g 00495944 PG Student Guided tissues
mail.com regeneration
9-8-2021 14:37:24 Dr. Btgf\y:shree Prosthodontics bhagyadla;/sril@gmal 9723816915 Faculty Member | Child management
9-8-2021 14:37:40 Praveena Lakshmi Periodontics pravegpmagillalézzjml@h 8469258844 PG Student Psychology
9-8-2021 14:42:52 Dr Shruti Mehta Prosthodontics mehtashrutip@gmail. 9925031615 Faculty Member Behavioural
com management
Pediatrics and I . . o
9-8-2021 14:42:57 Vidhi Karelia preventive | dnikarelial@amail. | - g,4715999 UG Student Pediatric
. com Endodontics
Dentistry
Pediatrics and .
9-8-2021 14:46:30 Solanki Nayan Preventive nayan221CS())9nE]i@gma|I. 8780057264 UG Student Vital pulp Therapy
Dentistry
9-8-2021 14:52:02 Dr Tapan modi Oral Pathology modltapirz)onz]@gmall. 9427803061 Faculty Member Na
9-8-2021 15:42:53 Mital bavadiya Oral Pathology m|talbava_1d|ya124@g 9512883348 UG Student Mile _stones n
mail.com children
9-8-2021 15:45:49 Chauhan Arp!ta Orthodontics arpltachaghan1999@ 7984605709 UG Student Child psycology
Maheshbhai gmail.com
9-8-202115:49:11 | Naitik Bharvad Orthodontics ”a't'km?m@gma"'co 7984112061 UG Student E”‘i)‘;z?:ttr'iccs n
9-8-2021 15:50:31 Naitik Bharvad Orthodontics naitik1627 @gmail.co 7984112061 UG Student En.dOd.OHt'C.S n
m pediatric patients
A shift toward
9-8-2021 15:54:36 Dr.Dharti zatakiya Oral Pathology | dhartidO@gmail.com| 9408235056 PG Student prevention care in

pediatric dentistry




Dr. Pritesh B.

Oral Medicine and

pritesh_mds@yahoo.c

9-8-2021 16:15:12 . . . 98793 00703 Faculty Member | Pediatric medicine
Ruparelia Radiology 0.in
9-8-2021 17:04:46 Kinjal Solanki Periodontics k'“”'ﬁﬁ?'gf"’@g 7434822170 UG Student Fluoride
9-8-2021 17:04:46 |  jahanvi solanki Periodontics solankijanvil13 7016637381 UG Student floride
@gmail.com

9-8-2021 17:38:07 sakina jinia Public Health | sakinajinia3S@gmail.|  gq)5571 953 UG Student Behavior

Dentistry com management
Pediatrics and mansisatani9@gmail
9-8-2021 17:44:22 Manasi satani Preventive gmail. 7984725651 UG Student Apexogenesis

Dentistry

com




REPORT OF ACADEMIC EVENT ORGANIZED In September 2021

Title of the Event:

CDE on Stainless Steel Crowns in Pediatric Dentistry

Organizing
Department/Institute:

Department of Paedodontics and Preventive Dentistry, College of Dental
Sciences and Research center

Organizing Secretary:

Dr. Anup Panda

Type of Event:

Institute level CDE and Workshop

Level of Event:

(V) Institute ( )University ( )State ()National ( )International

Dates:

8/9/2021  Duration:01 Day

Venue:

Lecture hall & Clinical area of Department of Pediatric and Preventive
Dentistry

No. of participants:

136

Accreditation if any:

GUJARAT STATE DENTAL COUNCIL accredited

3 CDE points for CDE Program only

Brief report of
proceeding/sessions:

Dr. Mira Virda delivered the welcome speech and then invited the guest speaker Dr.
Jeet Naik. He was then felicitated with floral bouquet by Dr. Shruti Mehta. The
event was kick started by motivating words of Dr. Shruti Mehta and by lightning of
lamps and prayers. After that a topic overview speech was given by Dr. Anup
Kumar Panda. It was a beautiful learning experience for the post graduate students,
interns and teaching staff who attend the program. It was then followed by a live
demo on patient which was beautifully organized and students learnt technigue and
advantages of using Rainbow crowns. It ended with a closing speech by Dr. Mira
ma’am. The end summed up by Dr. Krishna Trivedi by giving a token of
appreciation in terms of certificate and momento to guest speaker.

Feedback analysis in
brief:

Photo Gallery

Photos are attached along with the report.

1. Encl:

Event Brochure

Event Schedule

Photocopy of participation list with attendance
Brief Profile of key note speaker(s)

Specimen Copy of certificate issued
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CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This certificate is presented to

DR. JEET NAIK

for conducting the Continuing Pediatric Dental Education
program on "Stainless Steel Crowns in Pediatric Dentistry” on 9th
September 2021 at the Department of Pediatrics & Preventive
Dentistry, College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre,

Ahmedabad.
1 M_
fai; o g,
DR. HITENDRA SHAH . DEVAL MEHTA DR. ANUP KUMAR PANDA
Trustee, CDSRC Dean, CDSRC HOD, Dept. of Pediatrics &

Preventive Dentistry, CDSRC




CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION ;:;’;;f;;‘;?
-\\ 80/2021 /

\-_-"‘“-_,_.!"-_-/

This is awarded to

for actively participating in the Continuing Pediatric
Dental Education program on "Stainless Steel Crowns in
Pediatric Dentistry’ conducted by Dr. Jeet Naik on
Thursday, the 9th day ot September 2021, organized by
Department of Pediatrics & Preventive Dentistry, College
of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, Ahmedabad.

Q ]
Dr Devql Mehta Dr. Hitendra Shah Dr. Anup/Kumar Panda Dr. Jeet Naik

Dean, CDSRC Trustee, CDSRC Head, Department of Pediatrics Course Mentor
& Preventive Dentistry, CDSRC
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“Women’s Day Special”

Dr. Pareedhi Arora

Program Faculty Regen e ratio n i n De nti St ry
&

:‘E“KE Tuesday March 8,2022
~— Program Highlights ——

* Graft Selection . :
« Ridge Preservation 09:30 to 10:00 : Registration

Guided Bone Regeneration 10:00 onwards Lecture followed

Sinus Floor Elevation by Demonstration

Soft tissue Management _
Clinical Case Discussion College of Dental Sciences and

Research Center, Ahmedabad

For Registration Contact:

Dr. Anita Panchal : drkalpnita@gmail.com
Rakesh Patel : +91 85279 66947

contact us at info@geistlich.in or call us toll free at - 1800 270 1325




REPORT OF ACADEMIC EVENT ORGANIZED In March 2022

Title of the Event:

CDE on Guided Bone Regeneration (GBR)

Organizing
Department/Institute:

Department of Periodontology, College of Dental Sciences and Research
center

Organizing Secretary:

Dr. Anita Panchal

Type of Event: National Level CDE and Workshop

Level of Event: () Institute ( )University ( )State (v )National ( )International
Dates: 08/03/2022  Duration:01 Day

Venue: Lecture hall & Clinical area of Department of Periodontology

No. of participants:

110 for CDE &
80 for CDE and Workshop.

Accreditation if any:

GUJARAT STATE DENTAL COUNCIL accredited
6 CDE points for CDE Program only

Brief report of
proceeding/sessions:

Dr. Praveena Laxmi delivered the welcome speech and then invited the guest
speaker Dr. Pareedhi Arora. She was then felicitated with floral bouquet by
Dr. Riddhi Gandhi.The event was kick started by motivating words of Dr.
Shruti Mehta and by lightning of lamps and prayer. The deliberation was
inclusive of Guided Bone Regeneration. It was a beautiful learning
experience for the post graduate students, interns and teaching staff who
attended the program. It was then followed by a live demo on goat’s
mandible and students learnt the skill of using the apparatus. It ended with a
closing speech and a vote of thanks given by Dr. Praveena Laxmi and which
was at the end summed up by Dr. S. K. Diwan, Dr. Deval Mehta, Dr. Anita
Panchal and Dr. Shruti Mehta who also gave away the token of appreciation
in terms of certificate and momento to guest speaker.

Feedback analysis in
brief:

On analysis of the feedback forms, 80% of the feedback stated that the
scientific program was useful.

Photo Gallery

Photos are attached along with the report.

Encl:

Event Brochure

Event Schedule

Photocopy of participation list with attendance
Specimen Copy of certificate issued




Timestamp What is your name?  Age Gender ignati i Are you i What is your email addr ions for next topic in

2/28/2022 11:58:00 Vishrut k Mehta 24 male Post graduate student _ periodontology Yes vishrutmehta1@gmail.com
2/28/2022 12:05:06 Dr setu patel 28 male Faculty prosthodontics Yes setumukundgpatel@gmail.com
2/28/2022 12:08:35 Shikha singh 21 female Interns periodontology Yes $50234131@gmail.com
2/28/2022 12:12:09 Krina Bhuva 22 years female Interns periodontology Yes krinadbhuva2017@gmail. Lasers in Dentistry
2/28/2022 12:13:09 Dr Priya Dipak Brahmbh: 21 female Interns periodontology Yes pdbrahmbhatt145@gmail.com
2/28/2022 12:16:51 Dr Sonal Madan 46 female Faculty oral surgery Yes drsonalmadan@gmail.com
2/28/2022 12:19:15 Rajvi 22 female Interns periodontology Yes rajviagravat88@gmail.com
2/28/2022 12:23:34 Vegda harsiddha 23 female Interns prosthodontics Yes vegdaharsi@gmail.com
2/28/2022 12:23:56 Bavadiya Nupoor 22 female Interns periodontology Yes nupoorb83@gmail.com
2/28/2022 12:26:27 Archana Dhaduk 22 female Undergraduate student  oral surgery Yes archanadhaduk@gmail.com
2/28/2022 12:26:56 Dr.Rohan Thaker 24 male Post graduate student _ oral pathology Yes il.co Tooth
2/28/2022 12:32:12 Dr.Krishna Dere female Faculty pedodontics Yes krishna.dere30@gmail.com
2/28/2022 12:32:28 Jina 30 female Faculty pedodontics Yes Jinajani15@gmail.com
2/28/2022 12:44:31 J.L.APraveena 26 female Post graduate student  periodontology Yes praveena_lakshmi@hotm Immediate implant placement
2/28/2022 13:09:01 Dr. Dulari Dave 28 female Post graduate student  oral medicine and radiolo Yes dularidave.1794@gmail.com
2/28/2022 13:18:19 Shailaja Aghera 25 female Post graduate student _ periodontology Yes shailaja.aghera19@gmail.com
2/28/2022 13:39:53 Bhumi Baraiya 22 female Interns prosthodontics Yes bhumi.baraiya@gmail.com
2/28/2022 13:57:08 Juhi Chavda 22 female Interns periodontology Yes kmchavda1260@gmail.cc Resective osseous surgery
2/28/2022 16:52:20 Dr Rachana Pandya 27 female Post graduate student _ periodontology Yes rachanapandya692@gmail.com
2/28/2022 16:58:16 Sana Pariyani 22 female Interns Yes sanapariyani79@gmail.com
2/28/2022 16:59:50 Patel Devarshi Arvindkur 22 female Interns Yes devarshiapatel99@gmail.com
2/28/2022 18:24:17 Dr Rajvi Shah 23 female Post graduate student  endodontics and conserv: Yes rajvishah341@gmail.com Magnification & lasers
2/28/2022 19:49:54 Vaishnavi Tripathi 23 female Interns prosthodontics Yes tripathi.vaishnavi@gmail.com
2/28/2022 22:17:25 Maitri Pandya 25 female Post graduate student  periodontology Yes pandyamaitri1996@gmail.com
2/28/2022 22:20:21 Vaidehi Trivedi 24 female Post graduate student  endodontics and conserv: Yes vaidehitrivedi56@gmail.com
2/28/2022 22:20:56 Dr. Rutva K Vanvi female Post graduate student  oral pathology Yes rutvav@gmail.com Role of fungi in periodontitis & Peri-implantitis
2/28/2022 23:58:24 Dr.Bhavika 24 female Post graduate student  oral medicine and radiolo Yes bhavikasathwara46.bs@gmail.com
3/1/2022 0:50:04 Oshin Verma 29 female Faculty oral medicine and radiolo; Yes oshinaqua31@gmail.com
3/1/2022 0:53:37 Ayushi Bhushan 22 female Interns periodontology Yes bhushanayushi05@gmail.com
3/1/2022 8:07:05 Mali Aarti Popatlal 25 female Post graduate student  oral surgery Yes maliaarti2610@gmail.com
3/1/2022 8:11:10 Shrey Chauhan 26 male Post graduate student  oral surgery Yes shreychauhan96@gmail.( Various Grafts & Harvesting Techniques
3/1/2022 8:56:37 Dr.Jay Panchal 26 male Post graduate student  pedodontics Yes panchaljay818@gmail.com
3/1/2022 11:54:52 Dr. Manali Patel 25 female Post graduate student _ oral medicine and radiolo Yes patel.manali.m@gmail.com
3/1/2022 16:39:34 Aditi Patel 21 female Interns Yes aditi31patel@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:40:21 Dr Setu P. Shah 32 years male Faculty oral surgery Yes drshahsetu206@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:46:03 Mira virda 38 female Faculty pedodontics Yes mirakataria14@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:46:22 Dr Nidhi Gupta 33 female Faculty prosthodontics Yes nidhikantharia12@gmail.c Soft tissue management in anterior esthetic zone
3/2/2022 10:47:24 Jinal 27 female Post graduate student  oral pathology Yes jinalchavada1994@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:47:36 Vaibhavi shukla 29 female Post graduate student  oral medicine and radiolo Yes vaibhavishukla69@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:49:58 Dr Priyanka Sutariya 42 female Faculty prosthodontics Yes drpri_vaibhav@yahoo.co. Suture techniques for beginners
3/2/2022 10:51:06 Dhwani Shah 22 female Interns Yes shahdhwani6120@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:52:30 Dr. Udita Pandya 27 female Faculty oral medicine and radiolo; Yes pandyaudita@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:52:37 Jainy Vora 22 female Undergraduate student prosthodontics Yes jainyvora30061999@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:52:49 Purnima Das 21 female Interns periodontology Yes purnimadas2692@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:54:09 Dr. Chirag R Vaniya 28 male Faculty prosthodontics Yes chirag.vaniya011@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:55:35 Kiitika 26 female Post graduate student  endodontics and conserv: Yes kritikarb@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:55:50 Dr Kavan Yogeshbhai Do 24 male Post graduate student _ prosthodontics Yes kavandoshi46@gmail.com
3/2/2022 10:58:14 Harsh modi 21 male Interns oral pathology Yes modiharsh9999@gmail.c« Periodontal flap
3/2/2022 10:59:09 Mahek zen 22 female Interns prosthodontics Yes mahekzen2305@gmail.com
3/212022 11:04:05 Aesha Patel 21 years female Interns Yes aesha.lab@gmail.com
3/2/2022 11:06:06 Patel Bansari Manishkum 22 female Interns Yes bmp5454@gmail.com
3/212022 11:08:49 Mansi Kothari 23 female Interns orthodontics Yes mansikothari6598@iclouc Implants
3/2/2022 11:09:37 Mitwa Lakkad 22 female Interns orthodontics Yes mitwalakkad2000@gmail. Implant
3/2/2022 11:14:20 Khushi Savaliya 23 female Interns pedodontics Yes khushisavaliya1810@gm: Implant
3/2/2022 11:18:24 Dr. Snehi Desai 27 female Post graduate student _ oral surgery Yes snehidesai12@gmail.com
3/2/2022 11:19:36 Shalin Shah 30 male Faculty oral surgery Yes dr.sdshah91@gmail.com
3/2/2022 11:22:06 Dr Surbhi Patel 28 female Post graduate student  prosthodontics Yes dr.surbhipatel22694@gm Laser
3/2/2022 11:28:35 Roocha Shah 24 female Post graduate student  pedodontics Yes roochashah6.rs@gmail.c Implant
3/2/2022 11:28:35 Dr. Aishwarya Savakiya 24 female Post graduate student  pedodontics Yes patelaishwarya34@gmail Laser
3/2/2022 11:42:13 Dhruvee Gangani 21 female Interns endodontics and conserv: Yes dhruveegangani@gmail.com
3/2/2022 11:43:31 Prakruti kadia 22 female Interns endodontics and conserv: Yes prakrutiakadia@gmail.com
3/2/2022 11:51:04 Dr. Unnati Bhudhrani 24 female Post graduate student  pedodontics Yes unnati30bhudhrani@gmail.com
3/2/2022 11:54:48 Dr Anushka 26 female Post graduate student  oral surgery Yes anushkasisodiad095@gmail.com
3/2/2022 12:01:34 Radhika donga 22 female Interns oral surgery Yes radhikadongal@gmail.com
3/2/2022 12:01:37 Hiral parmar 26 female Post graduate student  periodontology Yes hiparmar009@gmail.com
3/2/2022 12:02:16 Rahil Anada 27 male Post graduate student  endodontics and conserv: Yes rahilanada9@gmail.com
3/2/2022 12:12:23 Dr. Jayjit Dutta 26 male Post graduate student  oral medicine and radiolo Yes tikiu18@gmail.com Clinico radiologic evaluation of periodontal problems
3/2/2022 12:20:47 Mayur Patel 21 male Interns public health dentistry ~ Yes mpate607@gmail.com
3/2/2022 12:20:52 Jaydeep chavda 22 male Interns periodontology Yes jaychavda1480@gmail.cc Bone loss pattern
3/2/2022 12:22:15 Lijo sunny 22 male Interns orthodontics Yes i il.com  Chronic periodonti
3/2/2022 13:34:18 Shivani Thakkar 21 female Interns periodontology Yes thakkarshivani1622@gmail.com
3/2/2022 13:36:11 Dr Yazad Daruwala 25 male Post graduate student  orthodontics Yes yazad.daruwala@gmail.com
3/2/2022 13:37:31 Honey Jivrani 26 female Post graduate student  orthodontics Yes honeyjivrani99@gmail.com
3/2/2022 13:38:04 Manvi Arora 24 female Post graduate student  orthodontics Yes manvi.arora71@yahoo.com
3/2/2022 13:38:16 Apoorv Joshi 26 male Post graduate student  orthodontics Yes joshiapoorva80@gmail.com
3/2/2022 13:40:19 Patel Priya Alpeshkumar 23 female Post graduate student  prosthodontics Yes priyapatel130398@gmail.com
3/2/2022 13:41:29 Prapti shah 24 female Post graduate student  orthodontics Yes praptishah29@gmail.com
3/2/2022 13:44:38 Drishti Gurjar 25 female Post graduate student _ orthodontics Yes drishtirg173@gmail.com
3/2/2022 13:46:11 Jill M Radhanpura 21 female Interns pedodontics Yes jilradhanpura@gmail.con Implant
3/2/2022 13:48:16 Chandini Valiathan 22 female Interns prosthodontics Yes chandini1999@gmail.com
3/2/2022 13:48:26 Keshavi Upadhyay 22 female Interns prosthodontics Yes kupadhyay75@gmail.com
3/2/2022 13:48:31 Pinal Thakkar 22 female Interns prosthodontics Yes pinalthakkarg9@gmail.com
3/2/2022 14:00:07 Hemil 26 male Post graduate student  prosthodontics Yes hemilupadhyay05@gmail.com
3/2/2022 14:33:06 Dhwani Shah 25 female Post graduate student  oral medicine and radiolo Yes shah.dhwani129@gmail.com
3/2/2022 14:36:34 Krutika Deokule 22 female Interns oral surgery Yes deokulekrutikakd@gmail.com

3/2/2022 14:42:22 Vaishnavi Nambiar 21 female Interns oral surgery Yes nambiarvaishnavi@yahoc Laser

3/2/2022 14:56:41 Dr.Bhoomi Shah 24 female Post graduate student  periodontology Yes bhoomi184@gmail.com  Lasers
3/2/2022 15:08:17 Dr. Viraj Joshi 27 female Post graduate student _ periodontology Yes virajjoshi12594@gmail.com

3/2/2022 15:26:06 Surbhi Mehta 22 female Interns endodontics and conserv: Yes surbhimehta2010@gmail.com
3/2/2022 15:28:05 Pathan Mansoorkhan Raf 26 male Post graduate student _ prosthodontics Yes mansoorpathan625@gmail.com
3/2/2022 15:38:01 Krimi Sanghavi 22 female Interns pedodontics Yes sanghvikrimi@yahoo.in

3/2/2022 16:11:04 Bhumi Bhanushali 25 female Post graduate student _ prosthodontics Yes thegreatbhanushali21@gmail.com
3/2/2022 16:18:08 Dhruma modi 22 female Interns endodontics and conserv: Yes modidhruma@gmail.com

3/2/2022 16:56:09 Mosam Sanjaykumar Mar 22 female Interns endodontics and conserv: Yes maniyarmosam52@gmail Flap surgery
3/2/2022 16:58:23 Shivani kate 22 female Interns Yes Shivanikate118@gmail.com

3/2/2022 17:05:24 DrBhumi Mehta 25 female Post graduate student _ prosthodontics Yes bhumim130@gmail.com

3/2/2022 17:14:15 Dr Naman Brahmbhatt 31 male Faculty prosthodontics Yes namanbrahmbhatt23@gmail.com
3/2/2022 17:29:38 Ravat Hetal Ashvinbhai 26 female Post graduate student _ prosthodontics Yes con i
3/2/2022 18:32:57 Jahanvi Jethava 22 female Interns Yes jethavaj24@yahoo.com

3/2/2022 19:00:02 Nancy jidiya 23 female Post graduate student  oral medicine and radiolo Yes Nancygediya30@gmail.com

3/2/2022 19:59:56 Richa Bhatia 22 female Interns oral surgery Yes bricha3112@gmail.com

3/212022 20:41:09 HIRAL ZALA 22 female Interns periodontology Yes hiralzala2707@gmail.com

3/2/2022 21:40:58 Liza Joseph 26 female Post graduate student  oral medicine and radiolo Yes izaj il.com Grafting
3/2/2022 21:41:30 Pallav udeshi 26 male Post graduate student _ orthodontics Yes il.c« Perio ortho




Timestamp
31212022 22:46:26
3/3/2022 10:22:47
3/3/2022 10:30:18
3/3/2022 13:41:01
3/3/2022 13:58:41
3/3/2022 19:28:39
3/3/2022 20:53:28

3/4/2022 9:12:12

3/4/2022 9:13:29
3/412022 10:46:51
3/412022 17:05:06
3/412022 17:23:42
3/412022 18:02:55

3/5/2022 6:29:28

3/5/2022 9:23:32
3/5/2022 12:40:12
3/5/2022 15:19:24
3/5/2022 16:46:12
3/5/2022 17:20:23
3/6/2022 12:04:43
3/6/2022 17:27:08
3/6/2022 17:27:08
3/6/2022 18:41:39

3/7/2022 9:03:29

What is your name?  Age
Dr sawan makwana
Rutvi virani

Dr. Bhagyashree S. Sutar 30 years
Binita Gandhi

Dr. Naman Patel
Prerak Doshi

Jahnvi pandya

Dr. Krushnangi Yagnik
Dr. Nishtha Patel
Sarikarani Bamwal

Dr. Aashna Bhatia
Krishna farmwala

Kruti Yagnik

Rushita Shah

smit vasantbhai kapatel
Dr. Sweety Christie

Dr. Heli Bangawala

Dr. Semina

Heena Dalal

Mili kevadiya Kanubhai
Paridhi Patel

Aayushi K.Shah

Dr. Binny S Parmar
Bhavya maru
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21
2
25
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Gender
male
female
female
female
male
male
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
male
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female
female

Post graduate student
Interns
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Interns
Faculty
Faculty
Post graduate student
Post graduate student
Post graduate student
Post graduate student
Post graduate student
Post graduate student
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Interns
Post graduate student
Interns
Interns
Post graduate student
Post graduate student

Are you i

endodontics and conserv: Yes
prosthodontics Yes
prosthodontics Yes
oral pathology Yes

oral medicine and radiolo; Yes
endodontics and conserv: Yes
public health dentistry ~ Yes
endodontics and conserv: Yes
endodontics and conserv: Yes
endodontics and conserv: Yes

oral surgery Yes
oral surgery Yes
endodontics and conserv: Yes
pedodontics Yes
oral surgery Yes
oral surgery Yes

endodontics and conserv: Yes
endodontics and conserv: Yes

periodontology Yes
pedodontics Yes
pedodontics Yes
pedodontics Yes
pedodontics Yes
oral surgery Yes

What is your email addr
sawanmak12911@gmail.com
viranirutvi@gmail.com
bhagyadave91@gmail.com
drbinitagandhi@gmail.com

il.cor i of Systemic Disease
prerakdoshi25@gmail.com
jahnvipandya1212@gmail.com
krushnangiyagnik@gmail.com
dr.nkp.2557@gmail.com
srbwal1996@gmail.com
aashnabhatiad7 @gmail.com
krishna.farmwala123@gn Implant
krutiyagnik97@gmail.com
rushitas@gmail.com
smitkapatel183@gmail.com
sweetychristie.6@gmail.com
heli.bds2018@gmail.com
seminadesai1212@gmail.com
heenadalal97@gmail.con Laser in Periodontology
mastmili kevadiya@gmail.com
paridhirpatel@gmail.com Dental Implants
aayushishah2111@gmail. Dental Implants
binnyqwid2@gmail.com
bhavyamaru222@gmail.com

for next topic in
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Dr. Pareedhi Arora

For successfully conducting
Geistlich Women Regeneration Meeting
on 8th March, 2022 in

College of Dental Sciences & Research Center,
Ahmedabad
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The program covered below topics:
- Graft Selection - Guided Bone Regeneration
- Ridge Preservation - Soft Tissue Regeneration

- Sinus Floor Elevation

Dr. Anita Panchal Sandeep Ghavri
HOD Periodontology General Manager

College of Dental Sciences & Geistlich Pharma India Pvt. Ltd.
Research Center, Ahmedabad
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CERTIFICATE

OF APPRECIATION

ISPRESENTED TO:

DR. PAREEDHI| ARORA

PEPT.OF PERIODONTOLOGY

for conducting the program on
"Guided Bone Regeneration (GBR)"

on 8th March 2022,
organised by the Department of Periodontology.
College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, Ahmedabad

DR. ANITA PANCHAL

HOD,
DEPT. OF PERIODONTOLOGY,

DR. DEVAL MEHTA
CDSRC.

DEAN,
CDSRC.
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CERTIFICATE

OF PARTICIPATION
ISPRESENTED TO :

for attending the program on
"Guided Bone Regeneration (GBR)"
on 8th March 2022,

organised by the Department of Periodontology.
College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, Ahmedabad.

PEPT.OF PERIODONTOLOGY

A R

DR. PAREEDHI ARORA DR. ANITA PANCHAL DR. DEVAL MEHTA

HOD,
SPEAKER DEPT. OF PERIODONTOLOGY,

CDSRC.

DEAN,
CDSRC.
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DEBUNKING
THEMYTHS
OF N20

AdLSLINId
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CONQUERING CHALLENGES IN
PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY WITHNOIS

Venue

Lecture Hall

College Of Dental Sciences and
Resedrch Centre

Date - 8th June 2022 Time=10:00 AM



. Programschedule —

08.06.2022

Conquering Challenges in Pediatric
Dentistry with NOIS

10:00 AM
OPENING CEREMONY

10:15
WELCOME SPEECH BY DR. MIRA VIRDA

10:20
TOPIC OVERVIEW BY PROF.DR.
KRISHNA DERE

10:30
LECTURE BY DR. AUM JOSHI

11:30
QUESTION/ ANSWERS AND
DISCUSSION

11:45
CLOSING SPEECH BY PROF.DR.ANUP
PANDA

11:50
VOTE OF THANKS BY DR.DEEPIKA
CHARI



REPORT OF ACADEMIC EVENT ORGANIZED In June 2022

Title of the Event: CDE on Conquering Challenges in Pediatric Dentistry woth NOIS

Organizing Department of Paedodontics and Preventive Dentistry, College of Dental

Department/Institute: | Sciences and Research center

Organizing Secretary: | Dr. Anup Panda

Type of Event: National Level CDE and Workshop

Level of Event: () Institute ( )University ( )State (V )National ( )International

Dates: 08/06/2022  Duration:01 Day

Venue: Lecture hall & Clinical area of Department of Pediatric and Preventive
Dentistry

No. of participants: 15 for CDE &

15 for CDE and Workshop.

Accreditation if any:

GUJARAT STATE DENTAL COUNCIL accredited
3 CDE points for CDE Program only

Brief report of
proceeding/sessions:

Dr. Mira Virda delivered the welcome speech and then invited the guest
speaker Dr. Aum Joshi. He was then felicitated with floral bouquet by
Dr.Shruti Mehta. The event was kick started by motivating words of Dr.
Shruti Mehta and by lightning of lamps and prayer. This was then followed
by a topic overview session by Dr. Krishna Dere. The deliberation was
inclusive of Conquering challenges in pediatric dentistry with NOIS. It was a
beautiful learning experience for the post graduate students, interns and
teaching staff who attended the program. It was then followed by a live demo
on patient which was beautifully organized and students learnt the skill of
using the apparatus and delivering the conscious sedation. It ended with a
closing speech by Dr. Jina Jani and a vote of thanks given by Dr. Deepika
Chari and which was at the end summed up by Dr. Anup Panda who also
gave away the token of appreciation in terms of certificate and momento to
guest speaker.

Feedback analysis in
brief:

On analysis of the feedback forms, 80% of the feedback stated that the
scientific program was useful.

Photo Gallery

Photos are attached along with the report.

Encl:

Event Brochure

Event Schedule

Photocopy of participation list with attendance
Brief Profile of key note speaker(s)

Specimen Copy of certificate issued




Timestamp

5/28/2022 14:44:15
5/29/2022 14:31:02
5/29/2022 14:31:18
5/29/2022 14:56:24
5/29/2022 15:20:01

5/30/2022 1:09:43

5/30/2022 9:54:54
5/30/2022 10:02:05
5/30/2022 14:21:30
5/30/2022 14:28:07
5/30/2022 14:29:03
5/30/2022 14:29:47
5/30/2022 14:49:07
5/30/2022 15:02:45
5/30/2022 15:16:44
5/30/2022 15:29:12
5/30/2022 16:14:53
5/30/2022 16:22:33
5/30/2022 16:28:02
5/30/2022 16:31:33
5/30/2022 17:03:01
5/30/2022 17:06:05
5/30/2022 19:13:34
5/30/2022 19:47:27
5/30/2022 20:59:44
5/30/2022 22:05:07
5/30/2022 22:16:15

5/31/2022 9:31:17

5/31/2022 9:41:34

5/31/2022 9:42:15

5/31/2022 9:43:31

Name

Roocha Shah

Mili Kanubhai

Dr. Roocha Shah
Dr Krishna Dere
Aishwarya Savakiya
Dr.Anirban Chatterjee
Jina Jani

Mira virda
Bhagyashree Sutaria
Priya Brahmbhatt
Oshin Verma

Surbhi mehta
Jethava Jahanvi
Priya

Megha Sharma
Dhruvee Gangani
Atreyi harsh modi
Dr. Faizan A. Khan
Shivani kate

Dr Harsh Shah

Dr Khoobi Shah
Vaidehi Trivedi

Dr. Manali Patel

Dr. Hetal A. Ravat
Devarshi Patel

Dr. Faizan Ather Khan
Dr.Rutva K vanvi

Dr Rahul Shah
Mariya memon
Prakruti Kadia

Ishita dodiya

Email Id
Pediatrics and Preventive roochashah6.rs@gmail.cc

Department

Pediatrics and Preventive mastmili.kevadiya@gmail
Pediatrics and Preventive roochashah6.rs@gmail.cc
Pediatrics and Preventive krishna.dere30@gmail.co
Pediatrics and Preventive patelaishwarya34@gmail.
Pediatrics and Preventive drchatterjee.in@gmail.cor
Pediatrics and Preventive Jinajani15@gmail.com

Pediatrics and Preventive mirakataria14@gmail.con
Prosthodontics
Pediatrics and Preventive pdbrahmbhatt145@gmail

9408146069
9904594015
9408146069
9429966044
8980898895
9901193469

09924857457

6351113441

bhagyadave91@gmail.co 09723816915

8487996116

Oral Medicine and Radiol: oshinaqua31@gmail.com +919898906560

Pediatrics and Preventive surbhimehta2010@gmail.
Pediatrics and Preventive jethavaj24@yahoo.com

Orthodontics
Periodontics

Priyapanchmatiya88@gmr
meghaasharmaa7922@g
Pediatrics and Preventive dhruveegangani@gmail.c
Periodontics atreyi.modh@gmail.com

fz99khans95@gmail.com

Pediatrics and Preventive Shivanikate118@gmail.cc

Periodontics

Oral Pathology Hmsgdc2016@gmail.comr
Periodontics drkhoobishah@gmail.con
Conservative and Endodc vaidehitrivedi56@gmail.ct
Oral Medicine and Radiol' patel.manali.m@gmail.co
Prosthodontics hetalravat004@gmail.con
Oral Medicine and Radiol devarshiapatel99@gmail.
fz99khanss95@gmail.con

rutvav@gmail.com

Periodontics
Oral Pathology
Periodontics
Pediatrics and Preventive drmariya3007 @gmail.con
Pediatrics and Preventive Prakrutiakadia@gmail.cot
Pediatrics and Preventive ishitadodia10@gmail.com

8320931768
9265438271
9428728519
8155047222
8320227819
8401323007
9426619545
8320162029
9428663010
9879095011
9265293919
8141118711
7486828718

777999540
9426619545
7984959495

dr.rahul_1987@hotmail.cc 09925797576

8200706345
8320394401
9974620438

Designation
PG Student
PG Student
PG Student
Faculty Member
PG Student
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
UG Student
Faculty Member
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
PG Student
UG Student
PG Student
Faculty Member
PG Student
PG Student
PG Student
UG Student
PG Student
PG Student
Faculty Member
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student



Timestamp

5/31/2022 9:44:16
5/31/2022 9:44:31
5/31/2022 9:45:33
5/31/2022 10:46:22
5/31/2022 12:45:45
5/31/2022 12:51:36
5/31/2022 13:46:30
5/31/2022 13:46:56
5/31/2022 14:37:59
5/31/2022 14:57:16
5/31/2022 14:57:53
5/31/2022 15:05:36
5/31/2022 16:05:50
5/31/2022 16:27:18
5/31/2022 16:28:25
5/31/2022 16:30:16
5/31/2022 17:21:45
5/31/2022 18:22:31
6/1/2022 10:45:46
6/1/2022 10:48:41
6/1/2022 10:54:57
6/1/2022 13:27:09
6/1/2022 13:28:03
6/1/2022 13:37:50
6/1/2022 13:39:54
6/1/2022 13:40:52
6/1/2022 13:41:49
6/1/2022 13:41:54
6/1/2022 13:41:59
6/1/2022 13:42:00

Name
Maheshwari Divya

Aayushi magarvadiya

Krina Bhuva
Nupoor Bavadiya

Nidhi Kantharia Gupta

Dr. Udita Pandya
Jill Radhanpura
Nandini Solanki
Maitri Pandya

Dr. Rachana Pandya

Dr. Aashna Bhatia
Bhavya Maru
Mauli Mody

Dr. Aarti mali

SMIT VASANTBHAI KAP;

Krishna farmwala

Dr. Bhavika Satwara

Bhumi Baraiya
Keshavi

Jainy Vora

Rutvi Virani
Prerak Doshi

Dr. Riddhi Gandhi
Mariya Memon
Krimi sanghavi
Atreyi harsh modi
Shikha singh
Hiral zala

Prince Bhensdadia
Ayushi Bhushan

Email Id
Pediatrics and Preventive dm866671@gmail.com

Department

Pediatrics and Preventive aayushimagarvadiya28@
Oral Pathology krinadbhuva2017@gmail.
Oral Pathology
Prosthodontics nidhikantharia12@gmail.c

Oral Medicine and Radiol pandyaudita@gmail.com

Prosthodontics Jillradhanpura@gmail.cor
Prosthodontics nandini100lanki9898@gn
Periodontics pandyamaitri1996@gmail
Periodontics rachanapandya692@gmse

Oral Surgery aashnabhatia97@gmail.c

Oral Surgery bhavyamaru222@gmail.c
Oral Medicine and Radiol: maulimody17@gmail.corr
Oral Surgery
Oral Surgery
Oral Surgery Krishna.farmwala123@gr
Oral Medicine and Radiol bhavikasathwara46.bs@¢

Oral Surgery

maliaarti2610@gmail.con
smitkapatel183@gmail.cc

bhumi.baraiya13@gmail.c
Oral Surgery Kupadhyay75@gmail.con
jainyvora30061999@gma

Rutvivirani@gmail.com

Oral Surgery
Oral Surgery
Conservative and Endodc prerakdoshi25@gmail.cor
riddhi1090@gmail.com

Pediatrics and Preventive drmariya3007 @gmail.con

Periodontics
Prosthodontics sanghvikrimi@yahoo.in
Oral Surgery atreyi.modh@gmail.com
Pediatrics and Preventive ss0234131@gmail.com
Pediatrics and Preventive hiralzala2707 @gmail.comr
Oral Pathology prince_bhensdadia@yahc

Oral Pathology

7016681250
9909055765
9924222383

nupoorb83@gmail.com 88491 14737

9595398928
9638083064
9099018199
6351333728
9825415410
8469095944
9909922682
7069822198
7802802504
8460149672
9925177886
9998144002
9978659912
9265596180
9408468899
8758087558
7069774355
9428447385
7801949081
8200706345
8238684430
8401323007

834730994
9664871649
9601956557

bhushanayushiO5@gmail +918347944695

Designation
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student

Faculty Member
Faculty Member

UG Student
UG Student
PG Student
PG Student
PG Student
PG Student
PG Student
PG Student
PG Student
PG Student
PG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student

Faculty Member
Faculty Member

UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student



Timestamp

6/1/2022 13:42:57
6/1/2022 13:43:02
6/1/2022 13:43:35
6/1/2022 13:43:50
6/1/2022 13:44:18
6/1/2022 13:48:48
6/1/2022 13:53:31
6/1/2022 13:55:33
6/1/2022 13:58:05
6/1/2022 14:03:27
6/1/2022 14:04:23
6/1/2022 14:11:21
6/1/2022 14:22:48
6/1/2022 14:25:47
6/1/2022 14:25:52
6/1/2022 14:29:37
6/1/2022 14:51:29
6/1/2022 14:55:30
6/1/2022 15:13:18
6/1/2022 15:13:44
6/1/2022 15:27:14
6/1/2022 15:49:27
6/1/2022 15:59:09
6/1/2022 16:15:53
6/1/2022 16:24:23
6/1/2022 17:17:43
6/1/2022 17:39:16
6/1/2022 18:12:27
6/1/2022 18:41:43
6/1/2022 20:34:24

Name

Bhakti

Nupoor

Dr. Nishtha patel
Binny Parmar
Nishtha Patel

Dr. Naman Patel
Shivani Makadia
Jinil Patel
Dhruma modi
Mosam Maniyar
Aesha Patel
Sana Pariyani
Priya Sharma

Dr Binita Gandhi
Dr Vidhi Shah
Humera shaikh
Juhi Chavda

Dr sawan makwana
Hetali Upadhyay
Nidhi Sojitra
Archana Dhaduk
Bhoomi Shah
Priya Panchmatiya
Yashwi Doshi
Nancy jidiya

Dr Rushita Shah
VISHRUT K Mehta
Hetvi Shah
Rohan Thaker
Lijo sunny

Email Id
Pediatrics and Preventive bhaktisoparia93@gmail.c 6355528859
nupoorb83@gmail.com 88491 14737

Department Phone No,

Oral Pathology

Conservative and Endodc dr.nkp.2557@gmail.com 9712994610
Pediatrics and Preventive binnyqwid2@gmail.com 07990183467
Prosthodontics nishtha.np00@gmail.com 8460271299
Oral Medicine and Radiol: namanscout@hotmail.cor 9722608541
Public Health Dentistry  makadiashivani9@8@gmail 8780205365
Conservative and Endodc jinupatel1810@gmail.corr +918780998166
Pediatrics and Preventive modidhruma@gmail.com 9586598056
Pediatrics and Preventive maniyarmosam52@gmail 8401313925
Oral Medicine and Radiol: aesha.lab@gmail.com 9409465144
Oral Medicine and Radiol: Sanapariyani79@gmail.ct 9979773459
Prosthodontics priyasharma201598@gm. 7990582155
Oral Pathology drbinitagandhi@gmail.cor 9924099449

Pediatrics and Preventive drshahvidhi@gmail.com +919825708154

Prosthodontics humerashaikh827 @gmail 8487877828
Orthodontics kmchavda1260@gmail.cc 9586579830
Conservative and Endodc sawanmak12911@gmail.« 7698682298
Oral Surgery hetali2201@gmail.com  +918160140192

Oral Surgery sojitranidhi247@gmail.col 8488835389
Conservative and Endodc archanadhaduk@gmail.cc 9773275503
Periodontics bhoomi184@gmail.com 09904802102
Orthodontics Priyapanchmatiya88@gn 9428728519
Conservative and Endodc yashwidoshi2000@gmail. +919558455469

Oral Medicine and Radiol: Nancygediya30@gmail.cc 8200556875
Pediatrics and Preventive rushitas@gmail.com 7984092992
Periodontics vishrutmehta1@gmail.cor 8128809671
Pediatrics and Preventive hetvishah251999@gmail. 9913929773
Oral Pathology rohanthaker2@gmail.corr 9033590598
Public Health Dentistry  lijosunny98@gmail.com 9429645792

Designation
UG Student
UG Student

Faculty Member

PG Student
UG Student

Faculty Member

UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student

Faculty Member
Faculty Member

UG Student
UG Student
PG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
PG Student
UG Student
UG Student
PG Student
PG Student
PG Student
UG Student
PG Student
UG Student



Timestamp

6/1/2022 21:08:48
6/2/2022 9:39:29
6/2/2022 9:39:30
6/2/2022 9:39:44
6/2/2022 9:40:09
6/2/2022 9:40:10

6/2/2022 10:14:53

6/2/2022 10:23:18

6/2/2022 11:04:44

6/2/2022 11:25:42

6/2/2022 13:38:36

6/2/2022 13:57:37

6/2/2022 13:58:07

6/2/2022 13:58:31

6/2/2022 14:01:30

6/2/2022 14:12:01

6/2/2022 14:23:32

6/2/2022 15:07:41

6/2/2022 15:53:03
6/3/2022 7:07:49

6/3/2022 11:39:04

6/3/2022 11:43:21

6/3/2022 12:52:58

6/3/2022 15:46:35

6/3/2022 23:31:52

6/3/2022 23:50:01
6/4/2022 9:51:18

6/4/2022 10:00:37

6/4/2022 14:43:59

6/5/2022 22:47:00

Name

Kavan y. Doshi
Aayushi K Shah
Paridhi Patel
Krupal patel
Khushi Savaliya
NANDINI SOLANKI
Drashti Patel
Shivani Thakkar
Zainab Rangwala
Dhwani Shah

Dr. Shruti Mehta
Hemangi Makadia
Vaishnavi Nambiar
Bhatia Richa

Hiren prajapati

Dr. Deepika Chari
Shivani goswami

Dr Priyanka Sutariya

Rajveerronak
Dr Setu P Shah
Dr Rutu Shah
Dr Tapan Modi
Dr. Tanvi Shah
Pallav Udeshi
Dr.Honey Jivrani
Avnimakwana
Namrata Lad
Shailaja Aghera
Dr setu patel
Bhoomi Shah

Department

Prosthodontics
Prosthodontics
Prosthodontics
Prosthodontics
Prosthodontics
Prosthodontics

Oral Medicine and Radiol' drashtipatel8469@gmail.c
Pediatrics and Preventive thakkarshivani1622@gm:

Pediatrics and Preventive zainabtv5352@gmail.corr

Pediatrics and Preventive shahdhwani6120@gmail.:

Prosthodontics

Conservative and Endodc hemumakadia@gmail.cor

Conservative and Endodc nambiarvaishnavi@yahoc

Conservative and Endodc bricha3112@gmail.com

Conservative and Endodc hirenprajapati2509@gma

Pediatrics and Preventive charideepika@gmail.com

Conservative and Endodc Sbgoswami808@gmail.cc

Prosthodontics

Email Id Phone No,
Kavandoshi46@gmail.cor 7567261231
aayushishah1121@gmail. 9537054897
paridhirpatel@gmail.com 9898555008
Krupal7990@gmail.com 8160047660
khushisavaliya1810@gm: 9870099618
nandini100lanki9898@gn 6351333728
8469859049
9662179132
+918460040152
9510966118
mehtashrutip@gmail.com 9925031615
9265644697
9537530174
7016891899
8200554339
9099442492
9265597260
drpri_vaibhav@yahoo.co. 9825701170
8200903556

Pediatrics and Preventive ronakrajveer01@gmail.co
drshahsetu206@gmail.co 09723020772

Oral Surgery
Prosthodontics
Oral Pathology

Shahrutu.rs@gmail.com
Kohra10@gmail.com

Pediatrics and Preventive tanvishah2407@gmail.co

Orthodontics
Orthodontics

Public Health Dentistry
Public Health Dentistry
Periodontics
Prosthodontics
Periodontics

dreampalace98@gmail.cc
honeyjivrani99@gmail.col
avanimakwana48@gamil.

9898394338
9427803061
9426255505
9409240973
7778015097
9277208767

namratalad25@gmail.con 09428022444

shailaja.aghera19@gmail
setumukundgpatel@gmai

9099067476
6352271995

bhoomi184@gmail.com 09904802102

Designation
PG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
Faculty Member
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
UG Student
Faculty Member
UG Student
Faculty Member
UG Student
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
Faculty Member
PG Student
PG Student
UG Student
UG Student
PG Student
Faculty Member
PG Student



Timestamp Name Department Email Id Phone No, Designation
6/6/2022 11:28:14 Vidhi shukla Periodontics vidhishukla2999@gmail.c 9099885777 UG Student
6/6/2022 11:31:16 SHAIKH ARSHAD HUSS, Periodontics Coolshaik13@gmail.com 8320726189 UG Student
6/6/2022 12:33:53 Dr. Sunny Rathod Orthodontics drsunnyrathod@gmail.col 7984658811 Faculty Member
6/6/2022 17:33:49 Jainil Oral Medicine and Radiol japatel0801@gmail.com 7434950969 UG Student
6/7/2022 14:35:56 Dr Yazad Daruwala Orthodontics yazad.daruwala@gmail.ct 09638025955 PG Student
6/7/2022 14:37:25 Dr. Dhaval somani Orthodontics drdhaval.ortho@gmail.col 9925876444 Faculty Member
6/7/2022 15:03:45 Rajvi Shah Conservative and Endodc rajvishah341@gmail.com 8320051376 PG Student
6/7/2022 15:12:04 Mayur Patel Oral Medicine and Radioli mpate607@gmail.com 08866984194 UG Student
6/7/2022 15:24:56 Jaydeep Chavda Orthodontics jaychavda1480@gmail.cc 9998674895 UG Student
6/7/2022 18:15:07 Drishti Gurjar Orthodontics drishti_rd@yahoo.in 9978265455 PG Student

6/8/2022 9:11:24 Krutika Deokule Conservative and Endodc deokulekrutikakd@gmail.i 9574087277 UG Student
6/8/2022 9:13:10 Radhika donga Conservative and Endodc radhikadonga1@gmail.co 7405080611 UG Student
6/8/2022 9:16:14 Urvisha Godhani Conservative and Endodc urvishagodhani99@gmail 8320147119 UG Student
6/8/2022 9:18:55 Hemali fultariya Conservative and Endodc hemali.patel2000@icloud 9265423556 UG Student
6/8/2022 9:22:39 Namrata Dalal Oral Pathology namratadalal91@gmail.cc 09727309397 UG Student
6/8/2022 9:23:32 Rajvi Agravat Oral Pathology rajviagravat88@gmail.cor 9265123297 UG Student
6/8/2022 9:42:27 Shivani Passawala Pediatrics and Preventive shivanipassawala9@gma 8238563623 UG Student
6/8/2022 9:43:13 Aditi Patel Pediatrics and Preventive aditi31patel@gmail.com 9913825407 UG Student
6/8/2022 9:43:16 Dharmishtha Pediatrics and Preventive ladumordharmishtha99@: 7600086854 UG Student
6/8/2022 9:52:31 Patel Bansari Manishkum Oral Medicine and Radioli bmp5454@gmail.com 9512235454 UG Student

6/8/2022 10:00:36 karna jani

6/8/2022 10:01:39 Dr Vyyoma

6/8/2022 10:04:32 Manvi

6/8/2022 10:04:49 Prapti shah

6/8/2022 10:06:20 Dr. Krushnangi Yagnik
6/8/2022 10:44:20 Mansi Kothari
6/8/2022 11:44:50 Priya Panchmatiya

Conservative and Endodc karnajani31@gmail.com +919574443233
Conservative and Endodc vyomahirpara@gmail.con 0989 820 4356 Faculty Member
Orthodontics 9925103371 PG Student
Orthodontics praptishah29@gmail.com 9979714240 PG Student
Conservative and Endodc krushnangiyagnik@gmail. +919714442345 Faculty Member
Public Health Dentistry  mansikothari6598@iclouc 9081800999 UG Student
Orthodontics Priyapnchmatiya88@gme 9428728519 UG Student

Faculty Member

hanuarora16@gmail.com



CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION
This certificate Is presented to

Dr. AUM JOSHI

for conducting the Continuing Pediatric Dental Education program

on “Conquering Challenges in Pediatric Dentistry with Nitrous Oxide
Inhalation Sedation” on 8" June 2022 at Department of Pediatrics &
Preventive Dentistry, College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre,

Ahmedabad.

]

K/j?ﬁ; ~— ,W_ﬂ_,f/Q“ '

Dr. HITENDRA SHAH Dr. DEVAL MEHTA Dr. ANUP KUMAR PANDA
Trustee, CDSRC Dean. CDSRC

HOD, Dept of Pediatrics
& Preventive Dentistry, CDSRC
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Dept of Conservative Dentistry &
Endodontics
Cordially invites you to the CDE

"Tips & Tricks to Simplify
Endodontics”

Date: 5th July, 2022
Time: 9 am - 12:30 pm
Venue: Lecture Hall, CDSRC

Please do join us

Speaker:
Dr. Yogesh Trivedi



PROGRAM SCHEDULE
09.00 a.m. Inauguration

09. 30 a.m. Welcome Speech
(Dr. Pooja Kesharani)

09.45 a.m. Introduction ot Speaker
(Dr. Mahendra Patel)

10.00 a.m. Lecture "Tips & Tricks to simplity
Endodontics by Dr. Yogesh Trivedi

11.00 a.m. Tea Break
1115 a.m. | ecture continues
12.30 p.m. Discussion and Questions

12.45 p.m. Vote of thanks
(Dr. Krushnangji Yagnik)



CDE REPORT

Continuing Dental Education program was conducted based on theme of ‘Tips and Tricks to
simplify Endodontics’ at college of dental sciences and research center, Bopal (Ahmedabad) on
5™ july, 2022. This program was organized by the Department of Conservative Dentistry and
Endodontics.

Google forms for free registration were generated before 10 days of the program. Attendees of
this program were interns, MDS students and professors of this college.

For making this event aesthetically pleasing , the entrance of the college was decorated with
rangoli and flowers. The wall outside the hall was decorated with various charts prepared by
interns based on-

e Myths and facts of root canal treatment
e Gliding path
e Funny cartoons showing root canal treatment procedure

Main aim of this program was to provide basic knowledge of diagnosis, Root Canal Treatment
and to update the clinical understanding of dental graduates and practitioners.

The program was inaugurated through lightening lamps and Ganesh Vandana.

Speaker of the program was Dr. Yogesh Trivedi, the well reknown Endodontic surgeon having
clinical practice experience of around 35 years hailing from Ahmedabad. He was honored with
memento and appreciation certificate through our Head Of the Department.

The duration of the lecture was around 3 hours and it was divided into 2 parts with tea-break in
between. The lecture was informative, interactive and humorous. Then, the uplifting ending of
the program happened with question answer session, vote of thanks to speaker and concluding
speech.

We got great positive response via generated feedback forms and all attendees would be
felicitated with 3 CDE points.



CDE program “ TIPS AND TRICKS TO SIMPLIFY ENDODONTICS” (5/7/22)

COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTER

No. | Name Ph. No. | Mail ID

1 Harsh Modi 7984687585 | modiharsh9999@gmail.com

2 Ayushi Bhushan 8347944695 | bhushanayushiO5@gmail.com
3 Binny parsania 9265106577 | binnyparsanial0@gmail.com

4 Prince R. Bhensdadia 9601956557 | prince_bhensdadia@yahoo.in
5 Maitri Patel 9687628845 | maitridpatel154@gmail.com

6 Keshavi Upadhyay 9408468899 | Kupadhyay75@gmail.com

7 Priyapanchmatiya 9428728519 | PriyaPanchmatiya88@gmail.com
8 Rutvi Virani 7069774355 | Rutvivirani@gmail.com

9 Yashwi Doshi 9558455469 | yashwidoshi2000@gmail.com
10 Rajvi agravat 9265123297 | rajviagravat88@gmail.com

11 Bhumi Baraiya 9265596180 | bhumi.baraiyal3@gmail.com
12 Krina Bhuva 9924222383 | krinadbhuva2017@gmail.com
13 Bansari Patel 9512235454 | bmp5454@gmail.com

14 Bhatia Richa 7016891899 | bricha3112@gmail.com

15 Hemangi makadia 9265644697 | hemumakadia@gmail.com

16 Dr sawan makwana 7698682298 | sawanmak12911@gmail.com
17 Radhika Donga 7405080611 | radhikadongal@gmail.com

18 Hiren prajapati 8200554339 | hirenprajapati2509@gmail.com
19 Thumar zarana 7046831930 | Zarnathumar44@gmail.com

20 Lijo sunny 9429645792 | lijosunny98@gmail.com

21 Urvisha Godhani 8320147119 | urvishagodhani99@gmail.com
22 Mansi Kothari 9081800999 | mansikothari6598 @icloud.com
23 Mira virda 6351113441 | mirakatarial4@gmail.com

24 Archana Dhaduk 9773275503 | archanadhaduk@gmail.com

25 Juhi Chavda 9586579830 | kmchavdal260@gmail.com

26 Ishita dodiya 9974620438 | ishitadodial0@gmail.com

27 NANDINI SOLANKI 6351333728 | nandini100lanki9898@gmail.com
28 Roocha shah 9408146069 | roochashah6.rs@gmail.com

29 Mitwa Lakkad 8780150406 | mitwalakkad2000@gmail.com
30 Mosam Maniyar 8401313925 | maniyarmosam52@gmail.com
31 Shivani Thakkar 9662179132 | thakkarshivanil622 @gmail.com
32 Mariya memon 8200706345 | drmariya3007 @gmail.com

33 JILL RADHANPURA 9099018199 | Jillradhanpura@gmail.com

34 Chaudhari vandana M. 7698102996 | vandanachaudhari911l@gmail.com
35 Nidhi Sojitra 8488835389 | sojitranidhi247 @gmail.com

36 Dr. Aishwarya Savakiya 8980898895 | Patelaishwarya34@gmail.com
37 Hetali Upadhyay 8160140192 | hetali2201@gmail.com

38 Aesha Patel 9409465144 | aesha.lab@gmail.com

39 Pina Thakkar 9824013708 | pinalthakkar99@gmail.com

40 Chandini Valiathan 7226988555 | chandinil999@gmail.com

41 Drashti Patel 8469859049 | drashtipatel8469@gmail.com
42 Namrata Lad 9428022444 | namratalad25@gmail.com

43 Krimi sanghavi 8238684430 | sanghvikrimi@yahoo.in

44 Sana Pariyani 9979773459 | Sanapariyani79@gmail.com
45 Jaydeep Chavda 9998674895 | chavdajaydeep48@gmail.com
46 Shivani Shridhar 8238563623 | shivanipassawala9@gmail.com




Passawala

47 Abhishek kathiriya 8735873573 | abhukathiriya@gmail.com

48 KHANT NIDHI V. 7434018812 | nidhikhant1l6@gmail.com

49 Avni makwana 9277208767 | avanimakwana48@gmail.com
50. | Nupoor Bavadiya 8849114737 | nupoorb83@gmail.com

51 Dr. Unnati Bhudhrani 9512525777 | unnatibhudhrani@gmail.com

52 Atreyi modi 8401323007 | atreyi.modh@gmail.com

53 Bhakti 6355528859 | bhaktisoparia93@gmail.com

54 Khushi Savaliya 9870099618 | Khushisavaliyal810@gmail.com
55 Bhumika jain 6355492031 | bhumi6616@gmail.com

56 Rohan Thaker 9033590598 | rohanthaker2@gmail.com

57 Shivani Makadia 8780205365 | makadiashivani98@gmail.com
58 Dhruvee Gangani 8320227819 | dhruveegangani@gmail.com

59 Aayushi magarvadiya 9909055765 | aayushimagarvadiya28@gmail.com
60 Prakruti 8320394401 | prakrutiakadia@gmail.com

61 Heena Dalal 9724655027 | heenadalal97 @gmail.com

62 Namrata Dalal 9727309397 | namratadalal91@gmail.com

63 Vaidehi Trivedi 9265293919 | vaidehitrivedi57 @gmail.com

64 Dr. Sarikarani Barnwal 7984494900 | srbwal1996@gmail.com

65 Rajvi Shah 8320051376 | rajvishah341@gmail.com

66 Megha Sharma 8155047222 | meghaasharmaa7922@gmail.com
67 Surbhi mehta 8320931768 | surbhimehta2010@gmail.com
68 Maheshwari Divya 7016681250 | dm866671@gmail.com

69 Bhumika Rathod 9727753823 | drbhumikapatel2903@gmail.com
70 Dr Kruti Yagnik 9426357553 | krutiyagnik97 @gmail.com

71 Priya Brahmbhatt 8487996116 | pdbrahmbhatt145@gmail.com
72 Humera shaikh 8487877828 | humerashaikh827@gmail.com
73 Hiral zala 9664871649 | hiralzala2707@gmail.com

74 Nishtha Patel 8460271299 | Nishtha.npOO@gmail.com

75 Vidhi Shukla 9099885777 | vidhishukla2999@gmail.com

76 Bharat R. Luhana 8140998966 | luhanabharat33@gmail.com

77 Dr Vishrut K Mehta 8128809671 | vishrutmehtal@gmail.com

78 Purnima Das 9909967321 | purnimadas2692@gmail.com

79 Shivani kate 7218267007 | Shivanikatel18@gmail.com

80 Vaishnavi Tripathi 9558032309 | tripathi.vaishnavi@gmail.com

81 Jainy Vora 8758087558 | jainyvora30061999@gmail.com
82 Nancy jidiya 8200556875 | Nancygediya30@gmail.com

83 Patel Priya Alpeshkumar 8511027181 | priyapatel130398@gmail.com
84 Hetvi Shah 9913929773 | hetvishah251999@gmail.com
85 Smit Thakkar 8866732066 | thakkarpratham20002@gmail.com
86 Hemali Futariya 9265423556 | Hemalipatel2000@icloud.com
87 Shivani Goswami 9265597260 | Sbhgoswami808@gmail.com

88 Krutika deokule 9574087277 | deokulekrutikakd@gmail.com

89 Vaishnavi Nambiar 9537530174 | nambiarvaishnavi@yahoo.com
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CERTIFICATE

OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is awarded to:

for actively participating in the CDE program on
"Tips & Tricks to simplify Endodontics" conducted by Dr. Yogesh Trivedi
on Tuesday, July 5, 2022, organised by Department of Conservative Dentistry &
Endodontics, College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, Ahmedabad.

&5 AN %Z—/ M“Mﬁ; W

DR DEVAL MEHTA DR. HITENDRA SHAH DR. MAHENDRA PATEL DR. YOGESH TRIVEDI

DEAN, CDSRC TRUSTEE, CDSRC HOD, DEPT. OF CONSERVATIVE COURSE MENTOR
DENTISTRY & ENDODONTICS, CDSRC




OF APPRECIATION

This certificate is presented to :

DR. YOGESH TRIVEDI

for conducting the Continuing Dental Education program on

"Tips & Tricks to simplify Endodontics" on 5th July 2022 at the Department
of Conervative Dentistry & Endodontics, College of Dental Sciences &

Research centre, Ahmedabad

-
DR. HITENDRA SHAH DR DEVAL MEHTA DR. MAHENDRA PATEL
TRUSTEE, CDSRC DEAN, CDSRC HOD, DEPT.. OF

CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY
& ENDODONTICS, CDSRC
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REPORT OF CONTINUING DENTAL EDUCATION program In January

2023
Title of the Event: Contemporary Implantology: Simplified by Dr Meet Shah
Organizing Department of Prosthodontics and Crown and Bridge
Department:
Organizing Secretary: | Dr Shruti Mehta
Type of Event: Academic
Level of Event: (\) Institute ( )University ( )State ()National ( )International
Dates: 09/1/2023 Duration:01 Day
Venue: Lecture hall

No. of participants:

182

Accreditation if any:

3 CDE points Accredited by GSDC bearing no. GSDC/46/3/2023

Brief report of

proceeding/sessions:

The CDE program was commenced at 9.00 am. Dr Rutu Shah delivered the
welcome speech which was followed by the lamp lightening event by the
chief guest Dr Meet Shah, trustee Dr Hitendra Shah, trustee Dr Shuchi Shah,
dean Dr Deval Mehta and Vice dean Dr Shruti Mehta. Dr Priyanka Sutariya
gave a brief introduction about the speaker Dr Meet Shah and Dr Hitendra
Shah welcomed Dr Meet Shah with a floral bouquet. Then, Dr Meet Shah
took up the podium and began with the first lecture session. There was a brief
tea break of 15 minutes taken at 11.00 am. The second lecture session was
resumed at 11.15 pm with all the participants in attendance and was
concluded at 2.15 pm. There was a query session of 15 minutes. The event
ended with a vote of thanks delivered by Dr Shruti Mehta and the speaker
was felicitated with a token of appreciation by Dr Hitendra Shah.

Feedback analysis in
brief:

On analysis of the feedback forms, 84% of the attendees rated the scientific
program with an excellent remark. The program content was found to be
useful by 99% as per the feedback report.

Photo Gallery

Photos are attached along with the report.

Encl:

Excel sheet of the list of participants, Certificate of Participation, Certificate
of Appreciation presented to the speaker.




Sr. No.

ATTENDES FULL NAME

1 Dr. Shilpa Shah
2 Dr Sonal Madan
3 Binita Gandhi
4 Dr Rahul Shah
5 Dr. Praveena Lakshmi
6 Dr. Riddhi Gandhi
7 Dr Khoobi Shah
8 Vaidehi Yogeshbhai Trivedi
9 Dr Priyanka Sutariya
10 Dr Shruti Mehta
11 DR setu patel
12 Dr. Harshvardhan Chaudhary
13 Shalin Dipak Shah
14 Dr Rutu Shah
15 Dr. Krushnangi Yagnik
16 Dr Setu Prashantkumar Shah
17 Jina Jani
18 Dr. Snehi Desai
19 Hiral Patel
20 Hiral Patel
21 Dr MamathaM T
22 Deval mehta
23 Dr Krishna Dere
24 Dr. Niraj Hirpara
25 Hiral Patel
26 Vishakha Lawaniya
27 Vishakha Lawaniya
28 Shivangi Joshi
29 Vanshita patel
30 Sakshi Pankaj Patel
31 Sneha kapadiya
32 Honey Mittal Patel
33 Priya Mishra
34 Shivani Naidu
35 Mira virda
36 Drashti raval
37 MASRANI NEHA KISHORBHAI
38 Atreyi Modi
39 Priyank Bholanath Lashkari
40 Meet Parekh
41 Srushti shah
42 Dr. Nishtha Patel
43 Mariya llyaas bhai Memon
44 Nidhi Shah
45 Vishwa Ruparelia

DESIGNATION

Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
PG student
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
Faculty
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
Faculty
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
Faculty
UG student
UG student
UG student



46 Maitri Patel

47 Mehta heli

48 Dr.Anup Panda

49 Tatva Shah

50 Parth Sejpal

51 Mitali Pinpaldara

52 Dr. Deepika Chari

53 Dr Rachna Barai

54 Ruhin Talat

55 Priya N Patel

56 Khushi A. Zala

57 Tabiyar Chaitanya Bankimchandra
58 Neeyati Bhatt

59 Krima Agravat

60 Ankit Chaudhari

61 Vibhuti Barot

62 Shah Shrey Rajendrakumar
63 BANSAREE PATEL

64 Raj Shah

65 Sukaina Momin

66 Sakshi shah

67 Dr sawan makwana

68 Devina Nishant Desai

69 Priyanshi Goyani

70 Isha Chauhan

71 Harshika Hathalia

72 Samiksha Satish

73 Binny parsania

74 Tamanna Parmar

75 Ramani nenshi chandubhai
76 Momin Sohina Akbarbhai
77 HAPPY M. PATEL

78 Vaidehi Nakrani

79 Vrunda vaghasiya

80 Jhanvi paresh shah

81 Jethva soham pareshbhai
82 Rutu jakhariya

83 Faezabanu M Dyer

84 Anmol khant

85 Dr Balraj Shukla

86 Vasvi Sheta

87 Juilha

88 Kashish sutariya

89 Hiren prajapati

90 Kawaljeetsingh Hoda

91 Devanshi desai

92 Dhruvin shah

UG student
UG student
Faculty

UG student
UG student
UG student
Faculty

Faculty

UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
PG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
Faculty

UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student



93 Oshin Verma
94 Dr. Pritesh B. Ruparelia
95 Dr. Naman Patel
96 Kruti Yagnik
97 Dr.Krishna Lunagariya
98 Dr Anita Panchal
99 Patel Pankti Prafulbhai
100 Hetvi patel
101 Patel vrunda
102 Shaily Dalal
103 KAVAN YOGESHBHAI DOSHI
104 Dr Sarikarani Barnwal
105 Dr. Ekta Kapadia
106 Dhara kapadiya
107 Bhumika jain
108 Sadiyah Mansuri
109 Dr Dulari Dave
110 DR. HETAL ASHVINBHAI RAVAT
111 Naman Brahmbhatt
112 Bhumi Bhanushali
113 Nidhi Gupta
114 Shah Chirag Rajeshbhai
115 Dr.Bhumi Mehta
116 Dr. Chirag R. Vaniya
117 Henax Narendra Solanki
118 Yatri parikh
119 Pallav Pankaj Udeshi
120 Shrey B . Chauhan
121 Aditi Barmeda
122 DR HARSH SHAH
123 PATEL JHANVI ASHISHKUMAR
124 Dr. Aarohi Maniar
125 Honey Patel
126 Dr. Priyanshi Parikh
127 Ayushi shah
128 Dr. Foram Jagesh shah
129 Dr Kaxika Panchal
130 Dr. Rachana Pandya
131 Bhargav trivedi
132 Dave Ohm Ketankumar
133 Dr. Faizan A. Khan
134 Dr. Bhavika Satwara
135 Dr.Rutva K Vanvi
136 Pallavi Mahavadiya
137 Aayushi Verma
138 Patel Priya Alpesh Kumar
139 Dharmi Nikunj Bhatt

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

PG student
Faculty

Faculty

UG student
UG student
UG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
Faculty

UG student
UG student
UG student
Faculty

PG student
Faculty

PG student
Faculty

PG student
PG student
Faculty

PG student
UG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
UG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student



140 Dr Harsh Parmar

141 Dr Tanzilfatema Bukhari
142 Dhartee Bosamiya

143 Vishva chauhan

144 Darshak vaghani

145 Harsh Rakeshkumar Bhatt
146 Dr Aesha Acharya

147 Dr. Sunny Rathod

148 Heema Bajaria

149 Aarohi Dharmesh Shah
150 Smit Vasantbhai Kapatel
151 Dr. Honey Hardik Jivrani
152 Dr Yazad Nozar Daruwala
153 Mali Aarteeben Popatlal
154 Dr. Manvi Arora

155 Niky davda

156 Krupal patel

157 Cory chase

158 Bansari thakkar

159 Foram visani

160 Devina desai

161 Bhaumik nanavati

162 Hardik dhuliya

163 Harshika hathaliya

164 Krima agravat

165 Mahi modi

166 Krupal patel

167 Maharshi patel

168 Mahek limbani

169 Mariya begum master
170 Khushi patel

171 Dhwani Shah

172 Nancy jidiya

173 Mauli A Mody

174 Vvaidehi Patel

175 Valera radhika rajesh
176 Dhwani Patni

177 Dr. Drishti Gurjar

178 Dr. Manali Patel

179 Dr. Bhavika Satwara
180 Vaishnavi

181 Dr Dhaval Somani

182 Patel foram Chandrakant

PG student
PG student
UG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
Faculty

Faculty

PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
Faculty

UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
UG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
UG student
PG student
PG student
PG student
UG student
Faculty

UG student



CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION
This certificate Is presented to

DR. MEET SHAH

for conducting the Continuing Dental Education program on
“Contemporary Implantology:Simplified” on 91 January
2023 at Department of Prosthodontics and Crown &
Bridge and Implantology, College of Dental Sciences &
Research Centre, Ahmedabad.

Dr. SHRUTI MEHTA

be@ =

Dr. HITENDRA SHAH Dr. DEVAL MEHTA

Trustee, CDSRC Dean, CDSRC HOD, Dept of Department of
Prosthodontics & Crown &
Bridge & Implantology, CDSRC




CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is presented to

for actively participating in the Continuing Dental Education Program on
'" Contemporary Implantology:Simplified " conducted by Dr Meet Shah
on 9 January 2023, organized by Department of Prosthodontics and
Crown & Bridge and Implantology, College of Dental Sciences & Research
Centre, Ahmedabad. _
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Dr. HITENDRA SHAH Dr. DEVAL MEHTA Dr. Shruti Mehta
Trustee, CDSRC Dean, CDSRC HOD, Department of
Prosthodntics and Crown &
Bridge and Implantology,
CDSRC
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REPORT OF ACADEMIC EVENT ORGANIZED In OCTOBER 2022

Title of the Event: CDE on “Alveolar Ridge Split” in Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
Organizing Department of Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery, College of Dental
Department/Institute: | Sciences and Research center

Organizing Secretary: | Dr. Deval Mehta

Type of Event: Institute Level CDE

Level of Event: (V) Institute ( )University ( )State ()National ( )International

Dates: 11/10/2022 Duration:01 Day

Venue: Lecture hall-1

No. of participants: 175

Accreditation if any:

GUJARAT STATE DENTAL COUNCIL (GSDC/46/19543/2022) accredited
for 3 CDE points for CDE Programme on 11/10/22

Brief report of

proceeding/sessions:

Dr. Rachna Barai delivered the welcome speech and then invited Dr Sonal
Madan to introduce the guest speaker Dr. Varsha S Manekar. She was then
felicitated with floral bouquet by Dr. Deval Mehta. The event was started by
lightning of lamps and prayer. The deliberation was inclusive of various
aspects of alveolar ridge split and expansion techniques. It was a beautiful
learning experience for the post graduate students, interns and teaching staff
who attended the program. It ended with a closing speech by Dr. Sonal
Madan and a vote of thanks given by Dr. Rachna Barai and which was at the
end summed up by Dr. Deval Mehta who also gave away the token of
appreciation in terms of certificate and momento to guest speaker.

Feedback analysis in
brief:

On analysis of the feedback forms, 80% of the feedback stated that the
scientific program was useful.

Photo Gallery

Photos are attached alongwith the report.

Encl:

Event Brochure

Event Schedule

Photocopy of participation list with attendance
Brief Profile of key note speaker(s)

Specimen Copy of certificate issued




Contact

Email Attendee' Full Name College / Institution / Workplacg Designation Specialty Number
College of dental science and Oral and maxillofacial
drrachnabarai95@gmail.com Rachna Barai research centre Senior lecturer surgery 9.19E+11
Oral and Maxillofacial
drsonalmadan@gmail.com Dr Sonal Madan CDSRC Bopal Professor Surgery 9824065686
College of Dental Sciences and Conservative Dentistry
prerakdoshi25@gmail.com Prerak Doshi Research Center Reader and Endodontics 9428447385
College of Dental Sciences & Oral Medicine &
namanscout@hotmail.com Dr. Naman Patel Research Centre Senior Lecturer  |Radiology 9722608541
College of dental sciences and
drnidhifamilydentalcare@gmail.dDr Nidhi Kantharia Gupta |research centre Reader Prosthodontics 9595398928
Collage of dental science and Oral and maxillofacial
bhavyamaru222@gmail.com Bhavya Maru research centre P.g surgery 9.17E+11
Shreychauhan96@gmail.com Shrey B Chauhan CDSRC PG Student OMFS 9974745525
College of dental sciences and
maliaarti2610@gmail.com Mali Aartiben popatlal research centre PG OMFS 8460149672
College of dental science and Conservative dentistry
krutiyagnik97 @gmail.com DR KRUTI YAGNIK research centre, bopal Pg student and endodontics 9426357553
College of dental sciences and Oral and maxillofacial
aashnabhatia97@gmail.com Dr. Aashna Bhatia research centre 1st year resident ([surgery 9909922682
College of Dental Sciences and
panchaljay818@gmail.com Dr. Jay Panchal Research Centre, Ahmedabad PG Pedo 9712340561
College of dental science and Pg 1st year Oral and maxillofacial
krishna.farmwalal23@gmail.con{Farmwala krishna research centre student surgery 9998144002
College of dental sciences and Oral and maxillofacial
smitkapatel183@gmail.com Smit Vasantbhai Kapatel ([research center PG student surgery 9925177886
College of dental sciences and Pediatric and
binnygwid2 @gmail.com Dr. Binny Parmar research centre Post graduate preventive dentistry 7990183467
mehtashrutip@gmail.com Dr. Shruti Parthiv Mehta |CDSRC Bopal Professor & Head [Prosthodontics 9925031615
College of dental science and
tiklu18@gmail.com Jayjit Dutta research center PG student OMR 9909454595
college of dental sciences and
setumukundgpatel@gmail.com |Dr setu Patel research center bopal senior lecturer prosthodontics 6352271995
College of dental sciences and
thegreatbhanushali21@gmail.cofBhumi Bhanushali research centre Bopal PG student Prosthodontics 9687340120
College of dental science and
krishna.dere30@gmail.com Dr Krishna Dere research centre Professor Pediatric Dentist 9429966044
collage of dental science and conservative and
drbhumikapatel2903@gmail.con{bhumika rathod reasearch centre manipur part 3 PG endodontics 9727753823
College of Dental Sciences & Oral and maxillofacial
Singhsurya794@gmail.com Surya Singh Research Centre, Bopal Senior lecturer surgeon 8320713767
College of dental sciences and Oral medicine and
Patel.manali.m@gmail.com Dr. Manali Patel research center Pg student radiology 8141118711
College of Dental science and Oral and maxillofacial
drbinitagandhi@gmail.com Binita Gandhi research center HOD pathology 9924099449
College of dental science and
archanadhaduk@gmail.com Dhaduk Archana research centre Intern Dental 9773275503
Vegda harsiddha
vegdaharsi@gmail.com Mukeshbhai College Student Dentists 8160691384
prince_bhensdadia@yahoo.in  [Prince R. Bhensdadia College Doctor BDS 9601956557
Nupoor Ashokbhai College of dental science and
nupoorb83@gmail.com Bavadiya research center Intern . 88491 14737
vidhishukla2999@gmail.com Vidhi Ravi Shukla College Internship Student 9099885777
College of dental sciences and
heenadalal97 @gmail.com Dr. Heena Dalal research centre Intern General Dentist 9.20E+11
College of dental science and
lijosunny98@gmail.com Lijo sunny research center Intern Bds 9429645792




College of dental sciences and

krinadbhuva2017@gmail.com |Bhuva Krina research centre Internship None 9924222383
College Of Dental Sciences And Oral Medicine And
maulimody1l7@gmail.com Mauli A. Mody Research Centre PG student Radiology 7802802504
bhavikasathwara46.bs@gmail.co|Dr.Bhavika satwara CDSRC Pg OMR 9978659912
College of dental sciences and  |Post graduate
rachanapandya692@gmail.com |Dr. Rachana Pandya research centre, bopal (part 3) Periodontology 84690 95944
College of dental science and Post Graduate Oral medicine and
Nancygediya30@gmail.com Nancy jidiya research Centre student radiology 8200556875
Dr.ABHISHEK
MANSUKHBHAI
abhukathiriya@hmail.com KATHIRIYA Cdsrc . Bds 8735873573
Ug student
bricha3112@gmail.com Richa Bhatia College (intern) Intern 7016891899
purnimadas2692@gmail.com Purnima Das College UG student Intern 9909967321
jethavaj24@yahoo.com Jethava jahanvi College UG student INTERN 9265438271
College of dental sciences and
yashwidoshi2000@gmail.com  |Yashwi Doshi research centre UG student Intern 9.20E+11
khushisavaliyal810@gmail.con |Khushi Savaliya Cdsrc Bds Bds 9870099618
College of dental sciences and
radhikadongal@gmail.com Radhika Donga research center Ug student Intern 7405080611
College of dental sciences and
hemali.patel2000@icloud.com |Hemali fultariya research centre Intern Bds 9265423556
College of dental sciences and
priyasharma201598 @gmail.com |Priya Sharma research centre Intern Intern 7990582155
College of dental Sciences and
dhruveegangani@gmail.com Dhruvee Gangani Research Ct U G student Intern 8320227819
College of dental sciences and
surbhimehta2010@gmail.com [Surbhi chirag mehta research centre Ug student Intern 8320931768
Chandini Shankar College of Dental sciences and
chandini1l999@gmail.com Valiathan Research centre Intern Intern 7226988555
College of dental sciences and
Sanapariyani79@gmail.com Sana Pariyani research center BDS BDS 9979773459
College of dental sciences and
pinalthakkar99@gmail.com Pinal Thakkar research centre Intern Intern 9824013708
japatel0801@gmail.com Jainil Patel CDSRC BDS BDS 9265969230
Hiren Hasmukhbhai Dental college of science and
hirenprajapati2509@gmail.com [prajapati research center Ug student Intern 8200554339
Modi Dhruma College of dental science and
modidhruma@gmail.com AshishKumar research centre Ug student Intern 9586598056
College of Dental Science and Oral and maxillofacial
aesha.lab@gmail.com Patel Aesha Research centre Intern surgery 9409465144
Patel Devarshi College of dental sciences and Oral and maxillofacial
devarshiapatel99@gmail.com  [Arvindkumar research centre Intern surgery 7777999540
Patel Bansari Oral and maxillofacial
bmp5454@gmail.com Manishkumar Cdsrc Intern surgery 9512235454
College of dental sciences and
mansikothari6598@icloud.com |Mansi Kothari research centre Intern Os 90818000999
mansikothari6598 @icloud.com |Mansi Kothari Cdsrc Intern Os 9081800999
Urvisha Nareshbhai College of dental science and
urvishagodhani99@gmail.com [Godhani research centre UG students Intern 8320147119
Urvisha Nareshbhai College of dental science and
urvishagodhani99@gmail.com [Godhani research centre UG students Intern 8320147119
College of dental sciences and
drashtipatel8469@gmail.com Drashti Harinbhai Patel  |research Center BDS a€” 8469859049
College of dental sciences and
maitridpatel154@gmail.com Maitri Patel research centre BDS 9687628845
nidhikhant16@gmail.com Dr Nidhi Khant CDSRC Intern 7434018812




College of dental sciences and

maniyarmosam52@gmail.com [Mosam S. Maniyar research centre Dental Dental 8401313925
College of dental science and
parthsejpal24102000@gmail.conjParth Sejpal research centre Intern Student 9157151115
tatvalin5673@gmail.com TATVA.R.SHAH College Student Not any 9712070640
ruhintalat123@gmail.com Ruhin Talat CDSRC Intern No speciality 6354542657
vishakhalawaniya2009 @gmail.co|VISHAKHA LAWANIYA CDSRC INTERN - 9712136290
College of dental sciences and
mehtaheli27@gmail.com Mehta Heli Mukeshkumar|research centre Dentist BDS 9157978425
College of dental sciences and
ritik.dodia@gmail.com Ritik Dodia research centre Intern BDS 9.18E+11
College of dental sciences and
samikshasatishl@gmail.com Samiksha Satish research centre Intern BDS 9909982672
shahdhruvin456 @gmail.com Dhruvin Shah College Student Not any 8849930654
nambiarvaishnavi@yahoo.com |Vaishnavi Nambiar Bopal dental college Intern Internship 9537530174
College of dental sciences and
bhushanayushi05@gmail.com |Ayushi Bhushan research centre Intern BDS 9.18E+11
Jillradhanpura@gmail.com Jillm radhanpura College Student Hhh 9099018199
Sadiyah Firozahmed College of dental science and
sadiyahfmansuri@gmail.com Mansuri research centre Intern student Learning 6358753486
College of dental sciences and
honeypatel083@gmail.com Honey Patel research centre Intern - 9558636022
College of dental science and
vasvishetal2@gmail.com Vasvi Sheta research centre Intern BDS 9974075844
College of dental sciences and
research centre, bopal
ns9824495502 @gmail.com Nidhi Shah ahemdabad Intern Bds 9723978056
kashishsutariyal23@gmail.com |Sutariya kashish nitinbhai [CDSRC Intern No speciality 8320459009
College of dental science and
dishachavdal011@gmail.com |Disha Davda research centre Student Student 9624341050
College of dental sciences and
naidushivani24@gmail.com Shivani Naidu research centre Intern Oral surgery 9913252264
mishrashriya2000@gmail.com |Shriya Ajeetkumar Mishra [College Intern - 9638435568
dhara.kapadiyad@gmail.com Dhara kapadiya College Students Interns 6354546388
College of dental science and
Faezadyer@gmail.com Faezabanu M Dyer research centre Intern Oral surgery 9428511500
Collage of dental science and
10102000sakshi@gmail.com Sakshi piyush shah research center Intern Bds 9265987665
College of dental science and
vruparelia0D00@gmail.com Vishwa Ruparelia research centre Intern BDS 9712194494
Patel Niharika College of dental science and
niharika263200@gmail.com Gautamkumar research center BDS BDS 9106655851
College of dental sciences and
sojitranidhi247 @gmail.com Sojitra nidhi pareshbhai [research center Bds Bds 8488835389
binnyparsanial0@gmail.com Binny parsania College Intern Bds 9265106577
Priyank Bholanath College of Dental Sciences and
lash.priy21@gmail.com Lashkari Research Centre Intern - 9825369155
mitwalakkad2000@gmail.com [Mitwa Lakkad College Intern BDS 9.19E+11
avanimakwana48@gmail.com [Avni danabhai makwana |College Inten BDS 9277208767
RESIDENT Conservative dentistry
sawanmak12911@gmail.com Dr sawan makwana CDSRC DOCTOR and endodontics 7698682298
college of dental science and
anmolkhant@gmail.com Anmol khant research center intern practical work 9879109122
College of dental sciences nd
Patelforam091999@gmail.com |Patel foram Chandrakant |research centre BDS BDS 7046838277
Patel Niharika College of dental science and
niharika263200@gmail.com Gautamkumar research center BDS BDS 9106655851




College of dental sciences and

Jhanvishah969@gmail.com Jhanvi Paresh shah research centre Intern BDS 9426638336
College of dental sciences and
patilvaishnavi0206 @gmail.com |Vaishnavi Patil research centre BDS - 9370391800
College of dental sciences and
namratalad25@gmail.com Namrata Himanshu lad research centre Intern BDS 9428022444
Patelvrunda5258@gmail.com  |Patel vrunda College Bds _ 635454 40120
College of Dental Sciences and
devinandesai@gmail.com Devina Nishant Desai Research Centre Intern BDS 6354953672
priyanshi4820@gmail.com Priyanshi Goyani College BDS - 9879533832
College of Dental Sciences and Prosthodontics and
drpri_vaibhav@yahoo.co.in Priyanka Sutariya Research Centre Ahmedabad Professor crown and bridge 9825701170
roochashah6.rs@gmail.com Roocha Shah CDSRC Pg 2 Pedodontics 9408146069
College of Dental sciences and
panktil512001@gmail.com Patel Pankti Prafulbhai Research centre BDS BDS 9974619644
College of dental science and
drishti_rd@yahoo.in Dr. Drishti Gurjar research centre PG student Orthodontics 9978265455
KAVAN YOGESHBHAI College of dental sciences &
Kavandoshi46@gmail.com DOSHI research centre,ahmedabad Student Mds -prosthodontics (7567261231
College of Dental Sciences and Prosthodontics and
priyapatel130398@gmail.com |Patel Priya Alpesh Kumar |Research centre PG Student crown and bridge 8511027181
Collage of dental science and
tamyparmar2000@gmail.com |Tamanna Parmar research center Intern Intern 9016969254
college of dental science &
khushizala31@gmail.com khushi zala research center Intern no specialty 9725225727
bhaktisoparia93@gmail.com Bhakti Parag Soparia College UG student Intern 6355528859
Bhumi Bhupatbhai
bhumi.baraiyal3@gmail.com Baraiya College Ug student Intern 9265596180
College of dental science and
juirajivihal8@gmail.com JUIJHA research centre Intern Internship 9664634890
College of Dental Sciences &
Research Centre, Opp. Pleasure
Club, Near Navneet Printing
hetalravat004@gmail.com Dr. Hetal A.Ravat Press, Bopal PG STUDENT PROSTHODONTIST 7486828718
College of dental sciences and
priyanpatel259@gmail.com Priya Patel research centre Interns No specialty 7043712071
College of dental science and
MASRANI NEHA reserch center ,bopal ,
nehamasranil21@gmail.com KISHORBHAI Ahmedabad Intern BDS 7567954319
College of Dental Sciences and
neeyatib23@gmail.com Neeyati Bhatt Research Centre Intern BDS 9638052247
krimaagravat20@gmail.com Agravat Krima Pinakin CDSRC Intern BDS 9429076710
luhanabharat33@gmail.com Bharat Rajubhai Luhana |CDSRC BDS BDS 8140998966
College of Dental sciences and
unnatibhudhrani@gmail.com Unnati Bhudhrani research centre Post Graduation [Pedodontics 9512525777
Collage of dental science and Oral and Maxillofacial
sohinamomino6@gmail.com Sohina A Momin research centre Intern surgery 9624547501
makadiashivani98 @gmail.com |Shivani Makadia College Intern BDS 8780205365
College of dental science and
mirakatarial4@gmail.com Virda mira Govindbhai research centre Bopal Reader Pediatric dentistry 6351113441
College of dental science and
sukainamomin21@gmail.com [Sukaina Momin research center Intern Oral surgery 8511774514
shahdhwani6120@gmail.com Dhwani Shah College BDS Perio 9510966118
rohanthaker2@gmail.com Rohan Thaker CDSRC Pg Student Oral Pathology 9033590598
college of dental science and
hemumakadia@gmail.com hemangi makadia research centre intern 0s 9265644697
College of dental sciences and Prosthodontics and
bhargavtrivedi726@gmail.com |[BHARGAV TRIVEDI research cy Pg student crown and bridge 9428735180




Shah Shrey

College of dental science and

shreyrshah1234@gmail.com Rajendrakumar research centre Intern BDS 9601929026
sakshi.navsari@gmail.com Sakshi Pankaj Patel CDSRC Ahmedabad BDS 7069680202
College of dental science and
mahekzen2305@gmail.com Dr. Mahek zen research centre Intern Dentist 7874966230

Bamaniya hemangini

hemanginibamaniya523@gmail.dramanbhai C.d.s.r.c B.d.s Dentist 8141268717

vandanachaudhari911@gmail.co|Chaudhari vandana Cdsrc uG Interns 7698102996
College of dental sciences and

Kupadhyay75@gmail.com Keshavi Upadhyay research centre Intern Dentist 9408468899

prajapatihareshkumar326@gmai{HARESH PRAJAPATI College STUDENT NOT ANYTHING 8160709315
College of dental sciences and
research centre, Prosthodontics and

bhumim130@gmail.com Bhumi Mehta Bopal,Ahmedabad PG Student crown and bridge 9687158960
College of dental sciences and |Professor and

pritesh_mds@yahoo.co.in Dr. Pritesh B. Ruparelia  |research center Head OMR 98793 00703
College of dental sciences and

hetali2201@gmail.com Hetali Upadhyay research centre BDS Dentist 9.18E+11

desaidevanshid99@gmail.com |Desai devanshi Cdsrc Intern Bds 8758400410
College of dental sciences and

shivanipassawala9@gmail.com [Shivani Passawala research centre Dr dentistry 8238563623
College of dental sciences and

tripathi.vaishnavi@gmail.com [Vaishnavi Tripathi research centre Intern Bds 9.20E+11
College of dental sciences and

ishitadodial0@gmail.com Ishita dodiya research centre Student Student 9974620438
College of dental sciences and

milidoshi3008 @gmail.com Doshi Miloni Rakeshbhai |research center Internship (BDS) |- 7698896660
College of dental sciences and

Vanshitapatel2305@gmail.com |Vanshita patel research centre bopal INTERNSHIP (BDS) |- 9653416359
College of dental sciences and

rutujakhariyal65@gmail.com Rutu jakhariya research centre Internship (bds) |- 9409723238
College of dental science and

hkawaljeet576 @gmail.com Kawaljeetsingh Hoda research centre Intern Dental 9157877332
College of Dental Sciences and Periodontics and

dr.rahul_1987@hotmail.com Rahul Shah Reseach Centre Reader Implantology 9925797576

jainyvora30061999@gmail.com |Jainy Vora Cdsrc Intern Dentist(B.D.S) 8758087558

jainyvora30061999@gmail.com |[Jainy Vora Cdsrc Intern Bds 8758087558
College of dental science and

Rutvivirani@gmail.com Virani Rutvi research center Intern BDS 7069774355
College of dental sciences and

namratadala91@gmail.con Namrata Dalal research centre Undergraduate None 9727309397

modiharsh9999@gmail.com Harsh modi CDSRC Designation Bds 7984687585
College of dental science and

kavya010700@gmail.com KAVYA SHAH research centre BDS No 7016118126
College of dental sciences and |Post graduate

bhoomil84@gmail.com Dr.Bhoomi Shah research centre student Periodontology 9904802102
College of dental sciences and Oral and maxillofacial

drshahsetu206@gmail.com Dr. Setu P. Shah research centre Reader surgery 9723020772
College of dental science &

bhumi6616@gmail.com Bhumika Jain research center BDS BDS 6355492031

Chirag Rameshkumar College of dental sciences and Prosthodontics and

chirag.vaniya011@gmail.com Vaniya research centre Senior lecturer crown and bridges 9726133015

meet23parekh@gmail.com Meet Parekh CDSRC Intern oS 9426806149
College of dental sciences and

jahnvip1212@gmail.com Jahnvi Pandya research centre Intern BDS 9978810755
College of dental sciences and Oral and maxillofacial

thakkarshivanil622 @gmail.com |Shivani Panish Thakkar research centre Intern surgery 9662179132

snehakapadiyal39@gmail.com [Sneha kapadiya College CDSRC Intern No speciality 7202096143




nidhikhantl6@gmail.com DR.NIDHI V. KHANT CDSRC INTERN BDS 7434018812
College of dental science and

Sanghvikrimi@yahoo.in Krimi R Sanghavi research centre Interns Interns 8238684430

nandini100lanki9898 @gmail.con{ NANDINI SOLANKI CDSRC Interns Interns 6351333728
College of dental science and

Khushisavaliyal810@gmail.com |Khushi Savaliya research centre Intern Intern 9870099619
College of dental science and

yatri05@gmail.com Yatri parikh researches Bds Bds 9.19E+11

bansaree2000@gmail.com BANSAREE PATEL CDSRC Intern oS 9.18E+11
College of dental sciences and

aayushishah2111@gmail.com |Aayushi Shah research centre Intern Interm 9537054897
College of Dental sciences and

shah.dhwanil29@gmail.com Dhwani Shah research centre PG student OMR 9.18E+11

hharshika321@gmail.com Harshika Hathalia College Bds - 9687940880

drmariya3007 @gmail.com Mariya Memon Cdsrc Student BDS intern 8200706345
College of Dental Sciences and

happypatel236@gmail.com Patel Happy M. Research centre Intern - 6355013478

MDS Senior

dr.sdshah91@gmail.con Dr Shalin Shah CDSRC Lecturer MDS Oral Surgery 9033019297

hetvipatel504@gmail.com Hetvi patel College Intern - 98982 80692
College of Dental Sciences and

kmchavdal260@gmail.com Juhi Chavda Research Centre,bopal Intern General dentist 9265365032
College of dental science and

monuramanil3@gmail.com Ramani Monali Kanjibhai |research centre Intern BDS 9998423369
College of dental sciences and

riteshdesai22222 @gmail.com Ritesh Desai research centre Intern BDS 9586992993
College of dental sciences and

ohmdave0l@gmail.com Dave Ohm ketankumar  |research center Intern BDS 7016731337

Ramani nenshi College of dental science and

nenshiramanil2@gmail.com chandubhai reserch centre intern BDS 8469549010
College of dental science and

ankc7684@gmail.com Chaudhari Ankit Haridas |research centre Intern BDS 7447557995
College of dental science and

Drashtiraval214@gmail.com Drashti research center Intern Bds 9662731995

mitalipinpaldara@gmail.com Mitali Pinpaldara College CDSRC Intern BDS 6353465098

Kathiriya Mittal

Kathiriya990@gmail.com Divyeshbhai CDSRC Intern BDS 8511356135
College of dental sciences and

ronakrajveer01@gmail.com Rajveer ronak research centre
College of Dental Sciences and Periodontology and

praveena_lakshmi@hotmail.com|Dr. Praveena Lakshmi Research Centre Senior lecturer Implantology 8469258844
College of Dental Sciences &

riddhil090@gmail.com Dr. Riddhi Gandhi Research Centre Reader Periodontics 7801949081
College of Dental Sciences and Oral & Maxillofacial

zainabtv5352@gmail.com Zainab Rangwala Research Centre Intern Surgery 9.18E+11

College of Dental Sciences &

Pediatrics & Preventive

balrajshukla595@gmail.com Dr. Balraj Shukla Research Centre Senior Lecturer  |Dentistry 9904044463
dm866671@gmail.com Maheshwari Divya Cdsrc Intern Bds 7016681250
raj.shah09082001@gmail.com |Shah Raj Harshadbhai Cdsrc Intern Bds. 6354218136
College of dental sciences and
research centre Bhopal
paripatni99@gmail.com Dhwani Patni ahmedabad Intern Bds 8849956885
College of dental sciences and
aditi31patel@gmail.com Aditi Patel research centre Intern OMFS 0
College of dental sciences and
hetvishah251999@gmail.com Hetvi Shah research center Intern Student 9913929773
Zarnathumar44@gmail.com Zarana thumar College Dentist Bds 7046831930




College of dental sciences and

margipatel489@gmail.com Margi Patel research centre Ug student Intern 8849027142
College of dental science and

shahayushi432@gmail.com Ayushi Shah research center Ug student Intern 9426334584
College of dental science and

ssrushti80@gmail.com Srushti Shah research centre Intern BDS 9825918496
College of dental science and

shahayushi432@gmail.com Ayushi Shah research center Ug student Intern 9426334584
College of dental science and

shailyjoshi873@gmail.com Shivangi Joshi research centre Intern - 8732920209

Sbgoswami808 @gmail.com Goswami Shivani Bipingiri [CDSRC BDS - 9265597260
College of dental science and

nishtha.np00O@gmail.com Nishtha Patel research BDS Interns 8460271299
College of dental science and

hardikdhulia82@gmail.com Hardik Kiranbhai Dhulia  |research centre Intership - 9825520190
College of dental sciences and

paridhirpatel@gmail.com PARIDHI PATEL research centre BDS Intern 9898555008

Vaishalimpurabiya@gmail.com |Vaishali purabiya Cdsrc Bds Interns 9265695218
Collage of dental science and

ladumordharmishtha99@gmail.c|Ladumor Dharmishtha research centre Intern Oral surgery 7600086854

Priyapanchmatiya88@gmail.com|Priya Panchmatiya College Intern Intern 9428728519

Dr Priya Dipak
pdbrahmbhatt145@gmail.com |Brahmbhatt College Ug student Intern 8487996116
Patel Maitri Pramod College of dental sciences and

maitripatel468@gmail.com Kumar research centre Intern BDS 8155890040

prakrutiakadia@gmail.com Prakruti kadia Cdsrc UG student Intern 8320394401

Shivanikate118@gmail.com Shivani kate Cdsrc UG student Intern 7218267007
College of dental science and

Priyamg3004@gmail.com Priya Mishra research center Interns - 834 745 5447




'CERTIFICATE

OF APPRECIATION TO

FOR DELIVERING A LECTURE ON
ALVEOLAR RIDGE SPLIT
AT COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE
ON 11TH OCTOBER 2022.

DR. HITENDRA SHAH DR. DEVAL MEHTA

MANAGING TRUSTEE DEAN, HOD AND PROF.
PROF. DEPARTMENT OF DEPARTMENT OF ORAL AND
PROSTHODONTICS MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY
CDSRC, AHMEDABAD CDSRC, AHMEDABAD




\ COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND
f RESEARCH CENTRE

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

ro

19543/2022

for his/her participation in the interactive session on
"Alveolar Ridge Split"
at College of Dental Sciences and Research Centre, Ahmedabad
held on 11th October, 2022.

Dr. Hitendra Shah Dr. Deval Mehta Dr.Varsha S. Manekar,
MANAGING TRUSTREE DEAN, H.O.D and PROFESSOR ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
Professor, Department of Prosthodontics Department of Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery Department of Oral and Maxillofaci
CDSRC, Ahmedabad CDSRC, Ahmedabad GDCH, Nagpur
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REPORT OF ACADEMIC EVENT ORGANIZED In November 2022

Title of the Event:

CDE -Vatsalya Following the milky way

Organizing
Department/Institute:

Department of Pediatrics and Preventive Dentistry, College of Dental
Sciences and Research center

Organizing Secretary:

Dr. Anup Panda

Type of Event:

Institute level CDE

Level of Event:

(\) Institute ( )University ( )State ()National ( )International

Date and Time:

17/11/2022 Time: 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Venue:

Lecture hall 1

No. of participants:

126

Accreditation if any:

GUJARAT STATE DENTAL COUNCIL accredited
2 CDE points for CDE Program only

Brief report of
proceeding/sessions:

Dr Deval Mehta (Dean) and Dr Shruti Mehta (Vice Dean) were welcomed
by Dr Deepika Chari. Dr. Deepika Chari delivered the welcome speech and
then invited the guest speaker Mrs Dia Jadwani.She was then felicitated with
floral bouquet by Dr.Deval Mehta followed by lightning of Diya. The event
was kick started by motivating words of Dr. Anup Panda.The delibration was
inclusive of Physiological and Psychological aspects of Breastfeeding, Myths
regarding the same and Role of Pediatric Dentist. It was a beautiful learning
experience for the post graduate students, interns and teaching staff who
attended the program.It ended with an interactive question and answer
session with the speaker, followed by closing speech by Dr. Krishna Dere and
a vote of thanks given by Dr. Deepika Chari and which was at the end
summed up by Dr. Anup Panda. Dr Deval Mehta and Dr Anup Panda gave
away the token of appreciation in terms of certificate and momento to guest
speaker.The programme ended with the price distribution ceremony of
Slogan Competition and Drawing Competition which were the part of the
Children’s week. Dr Deval Mehta awarded Krupali Pancha(3™ year student)
and Vishakha Lavaniya (Intern) for Drawing competition. Dr Harshvardhan
Chaudhary gave the first price to Leeza Darbar and Mahi Darji (Final year
students) for the best Slogan.

Feedback analysis in
brief:

On analysis of Feedback forms, 71.4% of the feedback rated the programme
excellent and 100% of the feedback rated the Programme was relevant and
useful.

Photo Gallery

Photos are attached alongwith the report.

Encl:

Event Brochure

Brief Profile of key note speaker
Specimen Copy of certificate issued
List of Participants
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Event Brochure:

CONTINUING DENTAL
EDUCATION PROGRAM

Department of Pediatrics &
Preventive Dentistry,
College of Dental Sciences &
Research Centre, Ahmedabad

VAT Q ALYA

WHERE

LECTURE
HALL 1,

CDSRC WHO

MRS. DIA JADWANI
(International Board
Certified Lactation
Consultant)

C




Brief Note of Speaker and Topics covered:

O
AREAS COVERED C

- PHYSIOLOGY, DURATION & IMPACT
ON OROFACIAL DEVELOPMENT

COUNTERING THE OF BREASTFEEDING
ROLE OF DURING BREASTFEEDING
BREASTFEEDING VS

BREASTFEEDING DURING
(E.G., TONGUE TIE, CLCP, TEETHING)

ASPECTS OF BREASTFEEDING
AND

DURING BREASTFEEDING

Awaited
Credit
Points




Specimen Copy of certificate issued

CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This certificate is presented to

for actively participating in the Continuing Pediatric Dental
Education Programon *“Vatsalya - Following The Milky Way'

conducted by MRS.DIA JADWANI on 17" November 2022,
organized by Department of Pediatrics & Preventive Dentistry,

College of Dental Sciences & Research Cenfre, Ahmedabad.- s

AT
(| 0 : L A
oy |
Dr. HITENDRA SHAH Dr. DEVAL MEHTA :") ;l;l:PKwPAR PANDA
Dean, CDSRC ,Dopt of Pediatrics
e Oy ; & Praventive Dentiatry,

CDSRC




List of Participants:

Name
Dr. Roocha shah
Unnati Bhudhrani

Dr. Anirban Chatterjee

Jina Jani
Dr setu patel

Email Id
roochashah6.rs@gmail.c
unnatibhudhrani@gmail.c
drchatterjee.in@gmail.co
Jinajanil5@gmail.com
setumukundgpatel@gmai

Oshin Arun Verma

oshinaqua3l@gmail.com

Dr Krishna Dere

krishna.dere30@gmail.co

Dr Priyanka Sutariya

Dr. Deepika Chari
Dr Binita Gandhi
Dr Nidhi Gupta
Dr Mamatha mt
Shalin Shah

Dr Setu P Shah

drpri_vaibhav@yahoo.co.
charideepika@gmail.com
drbinitagandhi@gmail.co
drnidhifamilydentalcare@
drmamathamt@gmail.co

dr.sdshah91@gmail.com

drshahsetu206@gmail.co

Rutu Paresh Shah

shahrutu.rs@gmail.com

Dr. Riddhi Gandhi

riddhil090@gmail.com

Dr. Aishwarya
Savakiya

Dr. Naman Patel
Harsha Kewlani
Roocha Shah

Dr. Nishtha Patel
Prerak Doshi

Dr. Dulari Dave

patelaishwarya34@gmail

drnamanpatel@hotmail.c
harshakewlani28@gmail.
jigish_shahll@yahoo.co
dr.nkp.2557@gmail.com

prerakdoshi25@gmail.co
dularidave.1794@gmail.c

Ruhin Talat

ruhintalat123@gmail.com

Priya Mishra

Priyamg3004@gmail.com

Shriya Mishra
Vishakha lawaniya
Priya Patel
Samiksha Satish
Shivangi joshi

mishrashriya2000@gmail
vishakhalawaniya2009@
priyanpatel259@gmail.co
samikshasatishl@gmail.
shailyjoshi873@gmail.co

Heli mehta mehtaheli27@gmail.com
Nenshi ramani nenshiramanil2@gmail.c
khushi zala khushizala31@gmail.com

Kashish sutariya

kashishsutariyal23@gma

Patel vrunda
Harshika Hathalia
Faezabanu m Dyer
PRIANSHI
VINUBHAI GO
Devina Desai

BANSAREE PATEL

Patelvrunda5258@gmail.
hharshika321@gmail.com
Faezadyer@gmail.com
priyanshi4820@gmail.co

devinandesai@gmail.com
bansaree2000@gmail.co

HAPPY PATEL

happypatel236@gmail.co

Sohina A Momin

sohinamomino6@gmail.c

Vishwa Ruparelia
Dhruvin Shah
Vasvi

Drashti raval
Neha Masrani
Sneha kapadiya

vruparelia@rocketmail.co
shahdhruvin456@gmail.c
vasvishetal2@gmail.com
Drashtiraval214@gmail.c
nehamasranil21@gmail.
snehakapadiyal39@gma



mailto:roochashah6.rs@gmail.c
mailto:unnatibhudhrani@gmail.c
mailto:drchatterjee.in@gmail.co
mailto:Jinajani15@gmail.com
mailto:oshinaqua31@gmail.com
mailto:krishna.dere30@gmail.co
mailto:drpri_vaibhav@yahoo.co
mailto:charideepika@gmail.com
mailto:drbinitagandhi@gmail.co
mailto:drmamathamt@gmail.co
mailto:dr.sdshah91@gmail.com
mailto:drshahsetu206@gmail.co
mailto:shahrutu.rs@gmail.com
mailto:riddhi1090@gmail.com
mailto:drnamanpatel@hotmail.c
mailto:jigish_shah11@yahoo.co
mailto:dr.nkp.2557@gmail.com
mailto:prerakdoshi25@gmail.co
mailto:dularidave.1794@gmail.c
mailto:ruhintalat123@gmail.com
mailto:Priyamg3004@gmail.com
mailto:priyanpatel259@gmail.co
mailto:shailyjoshi873@gmail.co
mailto:mehtaheli27@gmail.com
mailto:nenshiramani12@gmail.c
mailto:khushizala31@gmail.com
mailto:hharshika321@gmail.com
mailto:Faezadyer@gmail.com
mailto:priyanshi4820@gmail.co
mailto:devinandesai@gmail.com
mailto:bansaree2000@gmail.co
mailto:happypatel236@gmail.co
mailto:sohinamomino6@gmail.c
mailto:vruparelia@rocketmail.co
mailto:shahdhruvin456@gmail.c
mailto:vasvisheta12@gmail.com
mailto:Drashtiraval214@gmail.c

Vaidehi Nakrani

vaidehinakranil011@gma

Anmol

anmolkhant@gmail.com

Jhanvi paresh shah

Jhanvishah969@gmail.co

Mitali Bhupenkumar
Pinp

Patel Maitri
Pramodkuma
Sadiyah F Mansuri
Devanshi

mitalipinpaldara@gmail.c
maitripatel468@gmail.co

sadiyahfmansuri@gmail.c
drdevanshi@icloud.com

Honey Patel honeypatel083@gmail.co
Nidhi Shah ns9824495502@gmail.co
Vrunda vaghasiya vrundavaghasiya@gmail.
Hetvi Patel hetvipatel504@gmail.com
Dr Sonal Madan drsonalmadan@gmail.co
Ankit Haridas ankc7684@gmail.com
Chaudhari

Ohm Dave ohmdave0l@gmail.com
Tatva Shah tatvalin5673@gmail.com

Dr. Praveena Lakshmi
Dr. Snehi Desai

praveena_lakshmi@hotm
snehidesail2@gmail.com

Khushboo Chhatlani kchhatlanil4@gmail.com
Dr. Niraj hirpara crooked2straight@gmail.
Semina Desai seminadesail212@gmail

Dr. Sweety Christie

Sweetychristie.6@gmail.c

Dr. Tanvi Nandha
Dr.Krishna Lunagariya
Dr. Moksha Narendra
Jai

Dr. Ekta Kapadia

Dr. Binny Parmar
Dr.Rohan Thaker

tanvisnandha@gmail.com
klunagariyall95@gmail.c
jainmokshal997@gmail.c

ektadkapadia@gmail.com
binnygwid2@gmail.com
rohanthaker2@gmail.com

Smit Vasantbhai

smitkapatel183@gmail.co

Kapatel
Mali aarti maliaarti2610@gmail.com
Bhumi thegreatbhanushali21@g

Dr. Drishti Gurjar
Dr sawan makwana
Dr Rachna Barai

drishti_rd@yahoo.in
sawanmak12911@gmail.
drrachnabarai95@gmail.c

Sakshi 10102000sakshi@gmail.c
Shah Shrey shreyrshah1234@gmail.c
Shah Raj Harshadbhai | raj.shah09082001@gmail
Chaitanya Tabiyar Chaitanytejas@gmail.com

DARSHIT VAZA

darshitvaza7435@gmail.c

Sakshi Pankaj Patel
Vaishnavi Patil

sakshi.navsari@gmail.co
patilvaishnavi0206 @gmai

Vanshita patel Vanshitapatel2305@gmai
Parth Sejpal parthsejpal24102000@g

Niharika Patel niharika2632000@gmail.
Khushi Patel Khushipatel0705@gmail.
Foram patel patelforam091999@gmai
Patel Pankti prafulbhai | panktil512001@gmail.co
Pallav udeshi dreampalace98@gmail.c
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Name

DR HETAL A.
RAVAT

Haresh prajapati
Mauli Mody

Dr. Aashna Bhatia
Soham Jethva
Kawaljeetsingh Hoda

Email Id
hetalravat004@gmail.com

prajapatihareshkumar326
maulimodyl7@gmail.com
aashnabhatia97 @gmail.c
sohamjethva@gmail.com
hkawaljeet576@gmail.co

Shivani Naidu naidushivani24@gmail.co
Kavya kavya010700@gmail.com
Atreyi harsh modi modiatreyi@gmail.com

Ayushi Shah shahayushi432@gmail.co
Manvi manvi.arora71@yahoo.co
Margi Patel margipatel489@gmail.co

Dhara kapadiya
Tamanna Parmar
Yatri parikh

dhara.kapadiya4@gmail.
tamyparmar2000@gmail.
yatri05@gmail.com

Srushti shah

ssrushti80@gmail.com

Sukaina Momin

sukainamomin21@gmail.

Dr Aesha Acharya
DR KAVAN DOSHI
Apoorv Joshi

Ritik Dodia

Dr Khoobi Shah
Honey Jivrani

Dr Yazad Daruwala

aeshaacharya04@gmail.
Kavandoshi46@gmail.co
joshiapoorv980@gmail.co
ritik.dodia@gmail.com
drkhoobishah@gmail.com
honeyjivrani99@gmail.co
yazad.daruwala@gmail.c

Dr. Chirag R Vaniya

chirag.vaniya0ll@gmail.

Priyank Bholanath
Lashka

lash.priy21@gmail.com

Dr. Bhoomi Shah
Juhi Chavda

DR. HARSH SHAH
Dr. Rachana Pandya
Maitri Pandya

bhoomil84@gmail.com

kmchavdal260@gmail.co
Hmsgdc2016@gmail.com
rachanapandya692@gma
pandyamaitril996 @gmail
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Department of Oral and

Maxillofacial Pathology
Invites you for

CDE

(CONTINUING DENTAL EDUCATION)
ON

DIGITAL FORENSIC DENTISTRY

SPEAKER
D. Abraham Johnson (BDS, PhD)

Assistant Professor
School Of Legal Studies
National Forensic Sciences University

Schedule:
December 13,2022, 10 AM
09:45 Am - Lamp lighting 10:15 Am - Keynote Lecture
10:00 Am - Premise of the Program 11:45 Am - Vote of Thanks
A Venue:
* % Lecture Hall No.]
Ex 'College of Dental Sciences & Research
Qj“ % .2 1 Center, Manipur, Ahmedabad
! fi#‘w :

Registration is Free But Mandatory



REPORT OF ACADEMIC EVENT ORGANIZED In DECEMBER 2022

Title of the Event: CDE on “Digital Forensic Dentistry” in Oral and Maxillofacial
Pathology

Organizing Department of Oral and Maxillofacial Pathology, College of Dental

Department/Institute: | Sciences and Research center

Organizing Secretary: | Dr. Binita Gandhi

Type of Event: Institute Level CDE

Level of Event: (\) Institute ( )University ( )State ()National ( )International

Dates: 13/12/2022 Duration:01 Day

Venue: Lecture hall-1

No. of participants: 192

Accreditation if any:

GUJARAT STATE DENTAL COUNCIL (GSDC/46/20005/2022) accredited
for 2 CDE points for CDE Programme on 13/12/22

Brief report of

proceeding/sessions:

Dr. Jinal Chavda delivered the welcome speech and then introduced the guest
speaker Dr. Abraham Johnson, Assistant Professor at School of Medico Legal
Studies, NFSU. He was then felicitated with floral bouquet by Dr. Binita
Gandhi. The event was started by lightning of lamps and prayer. The
deliberation was inclusive of various aspects of forensic dentistry dealing
with proper handling, examination and evaluation of dental records and
advancements of digital technologies in forensic dentistry. It was a beautiful
learning experience for the post graduate students, interns and teaching staff
who attended the program. It ended with a closing speech and a vote of
thanks given by Dr. Jinal Chavda and which was at the end summed up by
Dr. Binita Gandhi who also gave away the token of appreciation in terms of
certificate and momento to guest speaker.

Feedback analysis in
brief:

On analysis of the feedback forms, 80% of the feedback stated that the
scientific program was useful.

Photo Gallery

Photos are attached alongwith the report.

Encl:

Event Brochure

Event Schedule

Photocopy of participation list with attendance
Brief Profile of key note speaker(s)

Specimen Copy of certificate issued




Which topic in Oral Pathology would
you like us to conduct a CDE Program

Name Email id Contact number D in the future?
Dr RUTVA VANVI rutvav@gmail.com 7984959495 Pg Molecular biology of tumor
Jinal Kuldeepsinh
Chavada jinalchavada1994@gmail.com|8320721464 Staff Member |Immunohistochemistry
Dr Aadit Shah aaditshah1996@gmail.com 9909901920 Pg Forensic odontology
Dr Binita Gandhi drbinitagandhi@gmail.com 9924099440 Staff Member |Slide discussion
Dr Setu P Shah drshahsetu206@gmail.con [09723020772 Staff Member |Multidisciplinary
Dr. Naman Patel namanscout@hotmail.con 9722608541 Staff Member |Histopathological Aspects of PMDs
Dr. Balraj Shukla balrajshukla@hotmail.com 09904044463 Staff Member |Pediatric Oral Pathology
Dental anomalies and Syndromes in
Dr Krishna Dere krishna.dere30@gmail.com (9429966044 Staff Member |pediatric dentistry
Dr.Anup dranup@pedagogy.ir 9727800006 Staff Member |Regenerative medicine
Mira kataria mirakataria14@gmail.com 6351113441 Staff Member |Dental cysts
Dr. Pritesh B. Ruaprelia |pritesh_mds@yahoo.co.in 98793 00703 Staff Member | Tumor markers
Dr. Deepika Chari charideepika@gmail.com 09099442492 Staff Member |Bite marks interpretatior
Dr Sonal Madan drsonalmadan@gmail.com  |09824065686 Staff Member |Bone biopsy
Dr Dulari Dave drdaveomr@gmail.com 9712926041 Staff Member |Immunohistrochemistry
Dr.Bhoomi Shah bhoomi184@gmail.com 9904802102 Pg Soft tissue ion
Vyyoma Shaah vyomahirpara@gmail.com 09898204356 Staff Member |White lesions
Dr Khoobi Shat drkhoobishah@gmail.comr 9879095011 Staff Member |Biopsy
Dr. Riddhi Gandh riddhi1090@gmail.com 7801949081 Staff Member |Biopsy
Effect of Endocrine disturbances in Oral
Dr. Krushnangi Yagnik |krushnangiyagnik@gmail.com|+919714442345 Staff Member |cavity
Dr Anita Panchal drkalpnita@gmail.com 9879356066 Staff Member |Forensic
Dr. Sweety Christie Sweetychristie.6@gmail.com 9725885871 Staff Member |.
Seminadesai1212@gmail.cc
Dr. Semina Desai m 9265032680 Staff Member |.
Dr. Tanvi Nandhe tanvisnandha@gmail.corr 9998025591 Staff Member |.
drnidhifamilydentalcare@gmal Infectious diseases protocol and
Dr Nidhi Gupta l.com 9595398928 Staff Member |mar for dental practiti
Dr. Snehi Desai snehidesai12@gmail.com 7666747530 Staff Member |Screening studies- recent advance:
Dr Shruti Mehta mehtashrutip@gmail.com 9925031615 Staff Member |Submucous fibrosis
Dr. Faizan A. Khar fz9khanss95@gmail.com 9426619545 Pg Forensics
praveena_lakshmi@hotmail.c
Praveena Lakshmi om 8469258844 Staff Member |More about forensics
rachanapandya692@gmail.cc
Dr. Rachana Pandya  [m 8469095944 Pg Periodontal disease pathology
Dr. Nishtha Pate dr.nkp.2557 @gmail.com 9712994610 Staff Member |histology of tooth
Jina jani Jinajani15@gmail.com 09924857457 Staff Member |Malignancies
Ekta Kapadia ektadkapadia@gmail.com 9909298666 Staff Member |.
Dr. Moksha Narendra
Jain jainmoksha1997 @gmail.com | 7359428650 Staff Member |.
Krishna Lunagariya klunagariya1195@gmail.com |07600662854 Staff Member |Case History in clinical practice
shailaja.aghera19@gmail.cc
Shailaja Aghera m 9099067476 Pg Chairside diagnosis of cysts and granulomg
Dr.Bhoomi Shah bhoomi184@gmail.com 9904802102 Pg Cysts and tumors
Happy Patel happypatel236@gmail.com 6355013478 UG -
Sukaina Momin sukainamomin21@gmail.com 8511774514 UG Cyst
‘Tamanna Parmar tamyparmar2000@gmail.com [9016969254 UG -
Sohina A Momin sohinamomino6@gmail.con (9624547501 UG -
anatomic pathology.
dermatopathology,
BANSAREE PATEL bansaree2000@gmail.com  |+918320811696 UG forensic pathology,
Shivani Naidu naidushivani24@gmail.con  [09913252264 UG Tumors
Roocha Shah roochashah8.rs@gmail.cor 9408146069 Pg Oral bacteria
Oshin Arun Vermz oshinagua31@gmail.con +919898906560 Staff Member |Tumors
Dr.Jay Panchal panchaljay818@gmail.comr  [9712340561 Pg Different age estimation methods
Nancy jidiya Nancygediya30@gmail.com |8200556875 Pg Cyst and tumor histopathology
Dr.Bhoomi Shah bhoomi184@gmail.com 9904802102 Pg Cysts and tumors
Mauli A Mody maulimody17@gmail.com 7802802504 Pg Age estimation on basis of toott
Vishrut K Mehte vishrutmehta1@gmail.com 8128809671 Pg Which can be
Dr. Aishwarya Savakiya |patelaishwarya34@gmail.com| 8980898895 Pg Oral cancer diagnosis
Patel Priya Alpesh
Kumar priyapatel130398@gmail.com|8511027181 Pg .
Dr.Rohan Thakel rohanthaker2@gmail.comr 9033590598 Pg Uses of Hyaluronic Acid
On Sexual abuse and rape victim
i Barnwal srbwal1996@gmail.com +917984494900 Pg identificati
Dr Harsh parmar drharshparmar52@gamil.com|8488071969 Pg oral cancer
Recent pre malignant lesions
Dr. Kaxika Panchal pkaxika@gmail.com 9586092788 Pg
Dr.Tanzilfatema Bukharitzbukhari9@gmail.com 9723977268 Pg Cyst and tumors of oral cavity
Dr. Manali Patel patel.manali.m@gmail.com  [8141118711 Pg Forensic odontology
Dr Vishrut K Mehte vishrutmehta1@gmail.com 8128800671 Pg Biopsy
Dr. Dimple Darji dimplechau95@gmail.com 8160297931 Staff Member |.
unnati30bhudhrani@gmail.c¢
Unnati Bhudhrani m 9512525777 Pg Regeneration
Dr. Honey Patel honeypatel2990@gmail.com [+918141861386 Pg -
priyanshiparikh2021@gmail.c
Dr. Priyanshi Parikh om 8866012692 Pg -
Dr Jayjit Dutta tiklu18@gmail.com 09909454595 Pg Histoclinico ad
Dhwani Shah shah.dhwani129@gmail.con [+918320053818 Pg Diagnosis of undifferentiated tumo
bhavikasathwara46.bs@gmai
Bhavika Satwara .com 9978659912 Pg On forensic
1. Saliva and Antibiotic Secretion:
2. Cellular dysplasia changes in
Shrey Chauhan shreyans1996@gmail.com (9974745525 Pg Pathological Tumors
Dr Garg Thakar gargthakerother@gmail.com 8799205665 Staff Member |-
Dr Priyanka Sutariya drpri_vaibhav@yahoo.co.ir  |09825701170 Staff Member |Oral mucosa lesions
Dr. Chirag R Vaniya chirag.vaniya011@gmail.com (9726133015 Staff Member |Oral pathology in clinical practice
pandyamaitri1996@gmail.cc
Maitri Pandya m 9825415410 Pg Microbial analysis
Dr Rahhul Shah dr.rahul_1987@hotmail.cor |09925797576 Staff Member |Diagnosing oral cance!
Mira kataria mirakataria14@gmail.com 6351113441 Staff Member |Forensic science
seft il.cc
dr setu patel m 6352271995 Staff Member | Tooth regeneration
namanbrahmbhatt23@gmail.
Dr. Naman Brahmbhatt fom 9913655459 Staff Member |Oral pathology in clinical practice
Role of DNA and bio markers in relation to
Dr. Sunny Rathod drsunnyrathod@gmail.com 7984658811 Staff Member |Oral Carcinomas




Dr. Faizan A. Khar fz9khanss95@gmail.com 9426619545 Pg Forensics
Henax Solanki solanki.henax@gmail.corr 7016488279 Pg Ameloblastoma
Chirag Shar chirag.cs66@gmail.com 9409210939 Pg Squamous Cell Carcinoma
bhargavtrivedi726@gmail.cc
Bhargav Trivedi m 9428735180 Pg Pathologic markers
explaining the denture microbiome that is
needed to understand disease
pathogenesis, which will ultimately help
improve treatments and identify novel
targets for therapeutic and preventative
DR. HETAL A. RAVAT [hetalravat004@gmail.com 7486828718 Pg strategies.
thegreatbhanushali21@gmail
Bhumi Bhanushali com 9687340120 Pg No
Prerak Doshi prerakdoshi25@gmail.com 9428447385 Staff Member |Advances in Oral Cancer Diagnosis
Dr Rutu Shat Shahrutu.rs@gmail.com 9898394338 Staff Member |Premalignant lesions
Surya singt singhsurya794@gmail.con  |8320713767 Staff Member |Okc
Hiral Patel Hiralp502@gmail.com 08140010951 Staff Member |Okc
Tatva Shah tatvalin5673@gmail.comr 9712070640 UG Cyst
Vishwa Ruparelie vruparelia@r ail.comr (9712194494 UG Dental age it
Dhruvin Shat shahdhruvin456@gmail.corr |8849930654 UG Cyst
K: ingh hode t ji 6@gmail.com  [9157877332 UG Cyst and tumot
Sakshi Patel sakshi.navsari@gmail.corr 7069680202 UG Oral Cysts and tumors
vaidehinakrani1710@gmail.cc
Vaidehi Nakrani m 9824248692 UG -
Priyanshi Goyan priyanshi4820@gmail.corr 9879533832 UG Pathology of tumor
Soham Jethva sohamjethva@gmail.com 9904378178 UG Forensic odontology
ladumordharmishtha99@gma
Dharmishtha ladumor _|l.com 7600086854 UG _
RUTU JAKHARIYA rutujakhariya165@gmail.com (9409723238 UG Pathology of tumor
Ritik Dodia ritik.dodia@gmail.com +918155029527 UG Malignancies and disordert
Miloni Dosh milidoshi3008@gmail.com 07698896660 UG Pathology of tumors
Dr Mamatha M T drmamathamt@gmail.com 99250 02879 Staff Member |Early detection of oral cancel
Jui Jha juirajiviha18@gmail.com 9664634890 UG Dental forensic
Neha Masrani nehamasrani121@gmail.com (7567954319 UG Oral cancer
Hardik dhuli hardikdhulia82@gmail.con  [+919825520190 UG Forensic odontology
vishakhalawaniya2009@gmai
Vishakha lawaniya .com 9712136290 UG CYSTS
Shivangi Joshi shailyjoshi873@gmail.con 8732920209 UG Various tumors
Shriya Mishra mishrashriya2000@gmail.con| 9638435568 UG Cyst
Dhwani patni paripatni99@gmail.con 08849956885 UG Treatment of cyst
Harshika Hathali hharshika321@gmail.com 09687940880 UG D pmental di
Priya Mishra priyamg3004@gmail.com 8347455447 UG Odontogenic Tumors
Faezabanu M Dyer Faezadyer@gmail.com 9428511500 UG D pmental di
Dr Drashti raval Drashtiraval214@gmail.cor 9662731995 UG Anomalies
Ritik Dodia ritik.dodia@gmail.com +918155029527 UG Malignancies and disorders
Nidhi Shah ns9824495502@gmail.com 9723978056 UG Forensic medicine
Mitali Pinpaldara mitalipinpaldara@gmail.cor 6353465098 UG Odontogenic cys
parthsejpal24102000@gmail
Parth Sejpal com 9157151115 UG Forensics
K: j ingh hoda |t ji 6@gmail.com  [9157877332 UG Cyst and tumot
Ramani nenshi
chandubhai nenshiramani12@gmail.com (8469549010 UG Forensic dentistry
PRAJAPATI prajapatihareshkumar326@¢
JAYANTILAL mail.com 8160709315 UG Dental forensic
Neha Masrani nehamasrani121@gmail.com (7567954319 UG Oral cancer
Vrunda vaghasiya vrundavaghasiya@gmail.com [7265010600 UG Forensics
Sadiyah Mansuri sadiyahfmansuri@gmail.com |6358753486 UG Advancements in oral pathology
Jhanvi Shah jhanvishah969@gmail.cor  |9426638336 UG Forensics
Margi Patel margipatel489@gmail.com  |8849027142 UG Treatment of tumors
Srushti shah ssrushti80@gmail.com 9825918496 UG No choice
Kavya Kavya010700@gmail.com 7016118126 UG No choice
Kavya kavya010700@gmail.com 7016118126 UG No choice
snehakapadiya139@gmail.cc
Sneha kapadiya m 7202096143 UG Advancement in oral pathology
Patel vrunda Patelvrunda5258@gmail.com (6354540120 UG KCOT
Ruhin Talaf ruhintalat123@gmail.com 06354542657 UG Cysts
Niharika Patel niharika2632000@gmail.com (9106655851 UG Cyst
Vasvi vasvisheta12@gmail.com 9974075844 UG Facial hemihypertrohy
Khushboo Chhatlani kchhatlani14@gmail.comr 9586966620 UG No choice
Honey patel honeypatel083@gmail.com 9558636022 UG Cysts
Sakshi 10102000sakshi@gmail.com {9265987665 UG Premalignant lesior
Hetvi patel hetvipatel504@gmail.com 98982 80692 UG Forensic
HAPPY PATEL happypatel236@gmail.com 6355013478 UG -
Patelforam091999@gmail.ca
Foram patel m 7046838277 UG Cyst
Patel Maitri
Pramodkumar maitripatel468@gmail.com (8155890040 UG Odontology cyst
Patel Pankti prafulbha [pankti1512001@gmail.com  |9974619644 UG Cyst
Dr. Foram Shah shahforamj@gmail.com 9426724940 Pg Early detection of oral cancers
Shrey Shah shreyrshah1234@gmail.con 9601929026 UG Forensic
raj.shah09082001@gmail.cc
Raj Shah m 6354218136 UG Forensic dentistry
i Satish samikshasatish1@gmail.con |9909982672 UG Scope of forensic dentistry
Satish samikshasatish1@gmail.con [09909982672 UG Scope of forensic dentistry
Devina Desa devinandesai@gmail.com 6354953672 UG Carcinoma
Patel Priya Alpesh
Kumar priyapatel130398@gmail.com|8511027181 Pg .
Yatri parikk yatriO5@gmail.com +919429663566 UG No choice
Dr Harsha Kewlani harshakewlani28@gmail.com (9427181477 Pg Nanotechnology in oral pathology
Dr sawan Makwana sawanmak12911@gmail.com (7698682298 Pg Memonics of all syndrome in detail
Shaily Dala 2705.stkabirnav@gmail.con |09429667840 Pg Role of Stem cells in dentistry
Dr Kruti Yagnik krutiyagnik97 @gmail.comr 9426357553 Pg Periapical lesions
‘Tamanna Parmar tamyparmar2000@gmail.com [9016969254 UG -
Dr. Binny Parmar binnyqwid2@gmail.com 07990183467 Pg Recent advances
kashishsutariya123@gmail.cc
Kashish sutariya m 8320459009 UG Odontogenic cyst and tumor
khushi zale khushizala31@gmail.con 9725225727 UG Developmental anomly
Atreyi Modi modiatreyi@gmail.com 8401323007 UG Tumours
Sohina A Momin sohinamomino6@gmail.con (9624547501 UG -




patilvaishnavi0206@gmail.cc

Vaishnavi patil m 9370391800 UG White lesions

Ayushi Shat shahayushi432@gmail.con  |09426334584 UG Tumors

Ayushi Shat shahayushi432@gmail.con  |09426334584 UG Tumors

Dr. Rajvi Shah rajvishah341@gmail.com 8320051376 Pg Precancerous lesions

Vibhuti Barol barotvibhuti27 @gmail.con 09106677463 UG Forensic dentistry

DR KAVAN Y DOSHI _ [Kavandoshi46@gmail.com  |7567261231 Pg Oral pathology new innovatior

La La@gmail.com 09408580214 UG Oral pathology

Meet Parekh meet23parekh@gmail.com 9426806149 UG Tumors
Vanshitapatel2305@gmail.cc

Vanshita patel m 9653416359 UG Pathology of cancer
drbhumikapatel2903@gmail.c

Dr Bhumika Rathod om 9727753823 Pg Advanced technique in oral pathology

Jhanvi Patel jhanviapatel1010@gmail.com|9327550261 Pg Forensic

Khushi Pate khushipatel0705@gmail.com |6353979068 UG Cyst

Dr Aesha Acharya aeshaacharya04@gmail.com (9537847656 Staff Member |Anything

Pooja Kesharani pooja. i@yahoo.con  |9978789689 Staff Member |Oral malignant lesior

Apoorv Joshi joshiapoorv980@gmail.com 9909972559 Staff Member |Any
Palmahavadiya96@gmail.cc

Pallavi Mahavadiya m 9427700022 Pg Forensic dentistry
vermaaayushi1998@gmail.cc

Aayushi verma m 9624940535 Pg Salivary gland tumors

Dharmi Bhatt dharmibhatt9@gmail.com 7069048928 Pg Oral cysts

Drishti Gurjar drishti_rd@yahoo.ir 9978265455 Pg Oracl cancer

Dr Shalin Shat dr.sdshah91@gmail.com 9033019297 Staff Member |Early detection of Malignant lesiol

Priyank Bholanath

Lashkari lash.priy21@gmail.com 9825369155 UG Advancements in Forensic odontology

Isha Chauhan ibchauhan1011@gmail.com |6359852443 UG Tumours

Mariya Memon Drmariya3007 @gmail.com  |8200706345 UG Neoplastic lesions

Rushits Rushitas@gmail.com 7984092992 Pg Age estimation

Riya Hapan riyahapani29@gmail.con 7567147800 UG Odontogenic tumor

Galani Priyanka priyankagalani28@gmail.com (9427961093 UG Odontogenic tumour

Jhalak Kadakia Jhalak23.jk@gmail.com 9409604111 UG Vesicubullous lesion:
milan.chudasama07@gmail.c

Milan chudasama om 9537277171 UG Odontogenic tumors

Dev Joshipura dbjoshipura@gmail.com 9913670717 UG Odontogenic tumol

Fahim Khanusiya Khanusiyafahim@gmail.com |9106827789 UG Cyst

Hirvi desaihirvi85@gmail.com 7778995494 UG Cyst

Hinal Kaneria hinalkaneria87@gmail.con 9879987595 UG Odontogenic Tumors

Ghodasara charju

NavinBhai ghodasaracharju@gmail.com (9328394908 UG Odontogenic Tumors

Pritika Dasija pritikadasija@gmail.com 9898372982 UG Odontogenic Tumor

Galani Priyanka priyankagalani28@gmail.com |+919427961093 UG Odontogenic tumour

Hirvi desaihirvi85@gmail.com 7778995494 UG Cyst

Harsh shat hmsgdc2016@gmail.com 9428663010 Pg cyst




Certificate
of Appreciation

. (Abratiam o)otwdon

for conducting the Continuing Dental Education program
on “Digital Forensic Dentistry" on 13th Dec 2022 at Department of
Oral and Maxillofacial Pathology, College of Dental Sciences &
Research Centre, Ahmedabad.

Dr. Hitendra Shah Dr. Deval Mehta Dr. Binita Gandhi_




CERTIFICATE

OF PARTICIPATION

4

THIS CERTIFICATE IS PRESENTED TO

for Attending the Continuing Dental Education program
on "Digital Forensic Dentistry" conducted by Dr. Abraham Johnson on 13th December 2022 at Department
of Oral and Maxillofacial Pathology, College of Dental Sciences & Research Centre, Ahmedabad.

5
T Lot P

Dr. Hitendra Shah Dr. Deval Mehta Dr. Binita Gandhi

Trustee, CDSRC Dean, CDSRC HOD, Oral and
Maxillofacial Pathology,
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3P INTERNATIONAL
cCO NFERE NCE

QM@WMJW% @ Oral Cancer

Organized by South Asian Soctety of Oral and Maxillofacial
tmplantolog Y (SASOMI) in assoctation with College of Dental Sciences
and Research Centre, Ahwmaedabao

W PATRONS | e

DR. MADHUKANT SHAH DR. K. S. NAGESH

e oscnascunezisors

DR. S. GIRISH RAO DR. HITENDRA SHAH

DR. REVAN KUMAR JOSHI DR. DEVAL MEHTA

g | REGISTRATIONCOMMITEE |

Department of Prosthodontics

- | SCENTFICCOMMITTEE | el

Department of Oral Diagnosis

- ___uoseaury

Department of Periodontics Department of Endodontics
@epartment of Public Health Dentistry

T A ——

Department of Oral and Maxillo facza[ Surgery

Last date for registration :- 20 Dec 2022
Last date for paper submission :- 1% Dee 2022

Date g Time

College of Dental Sciences and Research 2274 - 234 December’
Centre, Opp. Pleasure Club, Manipur, Bopal, 2022
Ahmedabad 9 am Onwards



3P INTERNATIONAL
CO NFERE NCE

QM@WMIfW% @ Oral Cancer

Organized by South Asian Soctety of Oral and Maxillofacial
meplantolog Y (SASOMI) in assoctation with College of Dental Sciences
and Research Centre, Ahwmedabao

B—— | EMINENTSPEAKERS | il

w (O

Prof. Dr. KANICHI SETO Dr. S. GIRISH RAO Prof. Dr. TETSU TAKAHASHI

Prof. Dr. TAKAYOSHI SAKAI 2 9C.D.E

Credit Points Prof. Dr. TAKAO WATANABE

Approved By GSDC
\ 'a /

Prof. Dr. YUTAKA KITAMURA

Prof. Dr. JUN SHIMADA

Prof. Dr. TAKAHIRO KANNO DR. S. K. DEWAN Prof. Dr. KAZUHITO SATOMURA
- : For Registration : - - : For Paper Submission : -

By, Setu Patel (Staff) - 6352271995 br, Dulari pave(staff) - 9712926041

br, Priya Patel (P.q,) - 2511027181 br. Harsh Parmar (P.G,) - 8482071967

By, Kavan Doshi (P,&G,) - 7567261231 br, Tanzil Bukharl (P.q,) - 9723977268

Faculty Registration: mnumu Student

Registration ., GLIGK
Fees: €.200/- For Submission:

P.q Reglstration: LICH only



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfndCyQOOn2cklATJPq_jeJ62YpdOdjz4NMbTsEymKQNRD5GQ/viewform?pli=1
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeG-0y36Zac0NdqQAdAlnLdyQDEjPjaUrArjqFxzjVfEJR9cA/viewform?pli=1
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdZ_Y4jKT2aVoGtucAC1jTeONC8loIXecMxjq53oTDAeg15gw/viewform?usp=pp_url

BEP INTERNATIONAL
CONFERENCE

Oral @ Mawillofosial Sinplantstogy @ Oral Cancer

Organized by South Astan Society of Oral and Maxillofacial
tmpla WcoLogg (SASOMI) in association with College of Dental Sciences
and Research Centre, Ahwmedabad

22" Dec’ 2022 : DAY -1 : SESSION 1

* Registration & inauguration ceremony

» Suggestion for collaborated R&D among SASOMI, JAMFI and Asian AOMS
— Prof. Dr. Kanichi SETO

*Bony reconstruction by bone regeneration using octacalcium phosphate (OCP)
and collagen composite (OCP/Collagen) — Prof. Dr. Tetsu TAKAHASHI

+ 3-D Printing technology in maxillofacial surgery — Prof. Dr. S Girsh Rao

* ACE2 expression in human salivary gland and development of new oral care
product using MA-T — Prof. Dr. Takayoshi SAKAI

* A new procedure for sinus-lift based on AntraNa concept
— Prof. Dr. Takao WATANABE

* Recovery of peri-implantitis followed by bone regeneration after the removal of Infected
soft tissue and detoxing of contaminated implant surface with Er:YAG Laser
— Prof. Dr. Jun SHIMADA

e Lunch — Session break

Date g Time

College of Dental Sciences and Research 2274 - 234 December’
Centre, Opp. Pleasure Club, Manipur, Bopal, 2022
Ahmedabad 9 am Onwards



BEP INTERNATIONAL
CONFERENCE

QM@%%MJM @ Oral Ganoer

Organized by South Astan Society of Oral and Maxillofacial
tmpla WcoLogg (SASOMI) in association with College of Dental Sciences
and Research Centre, Ahmedabad

22" Dec’ 2022 : DAY -1 : SESSION 2

)

% * Mucormycosis — Dr. S.K. Dewan
14.00-14.20
hrs

V.
/)

* Imaging in Implantology: an update = =)
14.20-14.40 — Dr. Revan Kumar Joshi .
(o %

hrs

LEEsY  saliva — Prof. Dr. Kazuhito SATOMURA

hrs

SARS-CoV-2 virus using a trace amount of ' %

s * Free papers from Indian delegates
onwérds

Date g Time

College of Dental Sciences and Research 2274 - 234 December’
Centre, Opp. Pleasure Club, Manipur, Bopal, 2022
Ahmedabad 9 am Onwards



BEP INTERNATIONAL
CONFERENCE

OM@%WMJM & Crat T

Organized by South Astan Society of Oral and Maxillofacial
tmpla WcoLo@5 (SASOMI) in association with College of Dental Sciences
and Research Centre, Ahmedabad

23" Dec’ 2022 : DAY - 2

10. 00 10 30 and reconstruction — Prof. Dr. Takahiro KANNO

*Advanced digital - computer-assisted oral tumor resection
hrs

- | *The Science of “Cutting” approach to temporomandibular
joint anterior dislocation repositioning — The method and
10.30 — usefulness of the repositioning procedures we perform
10.50 hrs — Prof. Dr. Yutaka Kitamura

12.00-13.00

*Free papers from Indian delegates
10.50
onwards
[ hrs

Date g Time

College of Dental Sciences and Research 2274 - 234 December’
Centre, Opp. Pleasure Club, Manipur, Bopal, 2022
Ahmedabad 9 am Onwards



21/12/2022

LECTURE HALL 3

Presenter’s Name Conference Id Time
Dr Kavan Doshi SASOMI 1 9.00-9.08
Dr Krishna Farmwala SASOMI 2 9.10-9.18
Dr AarohiManiar SASOMI 3 9.20-9.28
Dr Ashana SASOMI 4 9.30-9.38
Dr Henax Solanki SASOMI 5 9.40-9.48
Dr Heema Bajaria SASOMI 6 9.50-9.58
Dr Harsha SASOMI 7 10.00-10.08
Dr Jhanvi Patel SASOMI 8 10.10-10.18
Dr Rajvi Shah SASOMI 9 10.20-10.28
21/12/2022
LECTURE HALL 4
Presenter’s Name Conference Id Time
Dr Priya Patel SASOMI 10 9.00-9.08
Dr Bhavya Maru SASOMI 11 9.10-9.18
Dr Chirag Shah SASOMI 12 9.20-9.28
Dr Aarohi Shah SASOMI 13 9.30-9.38
Dr Harsh Bhatt SASOMI 14 9.40-9.48
Dr Sawan Makwana SASOMI 15 9.50-9.58
Dr Sarika Barnwal SASOMI 16 10.00-10.08
Dr ShailyDalal SASOMI 17 10.10-10.18




-m N
__ |REGISTRATION LIST - FACULTY
SR NO. [NAME - DEPARTMENT SIGN
L= n \—
1|DR. SHRUTI MEHTA PROSTHODONTICS G (VA
2|DR. PRIYANKA SUTARIYA PROSTHODONTICS \ﬁ/
| 3|DR. NIDHI GUPTA PROSTHODONTICS | A
| 4|DR. RUTU SHAH PROSTHODONTICS (ks
5/DR. CHIRAG VANIYA PROSTHODONTICS Bapoy~ |
6/DR. SETU PATEL __ PROSTHODONTICS SEV
7|DR. NAMAN BMRAMBHATT PROSTHODONTICS T
8|DR. ANITA PANCHAL PERIODONTICS ,
9|DR. RAHUL SHAH PERIODONTICS =
10| DR. BHAUMIK NANAVATI PERIODONTICS o
. 11|DR. RIDDHI GANDH| PERIODONTICS (KAL)
12|DR. KHOOBI SHAH PERIODONTICS '
13|DR. PRAVEENA LAKSHMI PERIODONTICS i®
14|DR. PRITESH RUPARELIA OMR oA
15|DR. YUVRAJ PARMAR OMR 2
16/DR. NAMAN PATEL OMR T
17|DR. OSHIN VERMA OMR A=
18|DR. DULARI DAVE OMR Yulas
19|DR. SHWETA TALATI OMR
20|DR. NISHTHA PATEL ENDODONTICS e W
21|DR. SHILPA SHAH ENDODONTICS
22|DR. POOJA KESHRANI ENDODONTICS
23|or. WomAPSHAH ENDODONTICS
24|DR. PRERAK DOSHI ENDODONTICS
25| DR. KRUSHNANGI YAGNIK ENDODONTICS
26|DR. GARG THAKNAR ENDODONTICS
27|DR. SARANG SONI ENDODONTICS
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B1|DR AYUSHI SHAH

62| DR VISHVA CHAUHAN

DR AARTI MAL

G4 |DR SMIT KAPAT EL

PELODONTICS

§
X

CIRT --|';r-;'|'-4: Cs

1ORTHODOMTICS

ORTHOE .|'.“'. IC%

|orTHODE
ORTHODONTICE

ORTHODONTICS

IRTHODONTICS

DR SHREY CHAUHAN

G6|DR BHAVYA MARU
B/ |DR AASHMA BHATIA

ORTHODONTICS

DRTHODONTICS

B8 |DR KRISHNA FARMWALA

62 |DR AAROH| SHAH

TO|DR HEEMA BATARIA A

v
71| DR HARSH BHATT
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D Sk P Arak | ord ¢ | /H I
28|DR. S.K. DEWAN OMFS
29|DR. DEVAL MEHTA OMFS Tl T
30/DR. SONAL MADAN OMFS _ | e
| 31/DR. SHALIN SHAH  [omes | Agfro)
32|DR. SURYA SINGH OMFS _ Gl
33|DR. RACHNA BORAI OMFS S | E:E*i
34|DR. SNEHI DESAI OMFS 22—
35/DR. HIRAL OMFS ' i |
I Seh Lhoh A o
36/DR. ANUPKUMAR PANDA PEDODONTICS W=
| __37|DR. KRISHNA DERE PEDODONTICS V5 e
| 38[|DR. MIRA VIRDA PEDODONTICS (W A
39/DR. JINA JANI PEDODONTICS B
}‘ _40|DR. BALRAJ SHUKLA PEDODONTICS )
DR. BINITA GANDH| opP
42|DR. MAMTHA M. oP
43|DR. JINAL CHAVDA op

44|DR. DHAVAL SOMANI

45|DR. NEERAJ HIRPARA

ORTHODONTICS
ORTHODONTICS

46|DR. SUNNY RATHOD

ORTHODONTICS

47 |DR. AESHA ACHARYA

ORTHODONTICS

48|DR. APOORVA JOSHI

ORTHODONTICS

DR.

HARSHVARDHAN CHAUDARY

PCD

51|DR. SAHIL RATHOD = | :
2 gy wene g B
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REGISTRATION LIST - FACULTY

DR. NAMAN BNRAMBHATT

PROSTHODONTICS

DR. ANITA PANCHAL

PERIODONTICS

DR. RAHUL SHAH

PERIODONTICS

NAME DEPARTMENT SIGN
Lon =

1|DR. SHRUTI MEHTA PROSTHODONTICS Qs
2|DR. PRIYANKA SUTARIVA PROSTHODONTICS | O
3/DR. NIDHI GUPTA PROSTHODONTICS AP
4|DR. RUTU SHAH PROSTHODONTICS (Puds
5|DR. CHIRAG VANIYA PROSTHODONTICS T
6{DR. SETU PATEL PROSTHODONTICS Bl % il

10/DR. BHAUMIK NANAVAT] PERIODONTICS - -
11/DR. RIDDHI GANDHI PERIODONTICS (KA}
12|DR. KHOOBI SHAH PERIODONTICS S i
13|DR. PRAVEENA LAKSHMI PERIODONTICS 1
et

14|DR. PRITESH RUPARELIA OMR V222 2

~ 15|DR. YUVRAJ PARMAR lomR b=
16{DR. NAMAN PATEL OMR [ % .
17|DR. OSHIN VERMA OMR A= —4
18|DR. DULARI DAVE OMR Yok

| 19|DR. SHWETA TALATI OMR ] i N
20|DR. NISHTHA PATEL ENDODONTICS e WEE
21|DR. SHILPA SHAH ENDODONTICS SLikpe ]
22|DR. POOJA KESHRANI ENDODONTICS (o> |
23|DR. ViomABSHAH ENDODONTICS et
24|DR. PRERAK DOSHI ENDODONTICS NI
25| DR. KRUSHNANG| YAGNIK ENDODONTICS gl
26|DR. GARG THAKNAR ENDODONTICS =
27|DR. SARANG SON ENDODONTICS ; Bl




1{OR BHUMI| BHANUSHA

1KY

T
DR BHARGAY

DR KaVAN DO5SH
| b e
| OV PRIVA T

CHIRAL SHAH

Il BANIAR

HER AN .:_|_'.|'_,:__r4.;.

B DR AAYUSHI VERMA

M OR PALLAVI MAHAVADIYA

1 _:lfJFt DHARMI BHATT

=

ORAAYNT DUTTA

DR MAMAL| PATEL

1|DR BHAVIKA SATWARA

DR RIALILL

R MaNCY JIDIYA

DR HARSH PARMAR

LKA FANCHAIL

ANZILFATEMAA BUKHARI

WAN MAKWANA
DR SARIKARAN| BARNWA

| DR VAIDEHI TRIVED

4| DR BHUMIKA RATHOD

FONTICS
NTICS
ENDODONTICS

ENDODONTICS

ENDOOONTICS

IR HARSH SHAH

IR NAIMIL BAGADIYA
38| DR ALITVA VANVI
DR ROHAN THAKER

JDR AADIT SHAH

DR AAKASH PANDYA

DR HOMEY PATEL

DR PRIVANSHI PARIKH

_I'.'IR FORAM SHAH

45 DR JAY PANCHAL

__|PEDOCONTICE

A6| DA RUSHITA SHAH

A7|0R BINNY PARMAR

48| DR ROOCHA aHAH

49|DR UNMATI BHUDHRAN]

[rEDODONTICS

TGS
NTICS

PEQODONTICS




Dv. 44w P Lk o ¢ Ry {
28|DR. 5.K. DEWAN OMFS :
29(DR. DEVAL MEHTA OMFS |
30{DR. SONAL MADAN OMFS ’
31|DR. SHALIN SHAH OMFS Aetzoh |
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REPORT OF ACADEMIC EVENT ORGANIZED in DECEMBER 2022

Title of the Event: 3" International Conference on Oral and Maxillofacial Implantology and
Oral Cancer

Organizing College of Dental Sciences and Research Center

Department/Institute:

Organizing Secretary: | Dr. Deval Mehta, Dr. Revankumar Joshi

Type of Event: International Conference

Level of Event: () Institute ( )University ( )State ()National (V )International

Dates: 22/12/2022-23/12/2022 Duration:1.5 Days

Venue: Lecture hall-1

No. of participants:

130

Accreditation if any:

GUJARAT STATE DENTAL COUNCIL (GSDC/46/20008/2022) accredited
for 9 CDE points for CDE Programme on 14/12/22

Brief report of

proceeding/sessions:

« Dr. Nidhi Gupta delivered the welcome speech and then invited Dr
Deval Mehta to welcome our managing trustees and committee
members of the conference. Then the guest speakers Dr Girish Rao,
Dr. Revankumar Joshi, Prof. Dr. Tetsu Takahashi, Prof. Dr. Takao
Watanabe, Prof. Dr. Yutaka Kitamura were felicitated with floral
bouquet. The event was started by lightning of lamps and prayer. The
deliberation was inclusive of various aspects of bony reconstruction
by bone regeneration using octacalcium phosphate (OCP) and
collagen composite (OCP/Collagen), new procedure for sinus-lift
based on AntraNa concept and rapid diagnostic technology for SARS-
cov-2 virus. It was a beautiful learning experience for the post
graduate students and teaching staff who attended the program. It
ended with a closing speech by Dr. SK Dewan and a vote of thanks
given by Dr. Nidhi Gupta. Dr. Deval Mehta also gave away the token
of appreciation in terms of certificate and momento to guest speakers.

Feedback analysis in
brief:

On analysis of the feedback forms, 80% of the feedback stated that the
scientific program was useful.

Photo Gallery

Photos are attached along with the report.

Encl:

Event Brochure

Event Schedule

Photocopy of participation list with attendance
Brief Profile of key note speaker(s)

Specimen Copy of certificate issued
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OF PARTICIPATION

LKS;

FOR ATTENDING 3RD INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE
’ , ’ ‘ ON ORAL & MAXILLOFACIAL IMPLANTOLOGY & ORAL CANCER
ORGANIZED BY SOUTH ASIAN SOCIETY OF ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL IMPLANTOLOGY (SASOMI) IN
ASSOCIATION WITH COLLEGE OF DENTAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH CENTRE, AHMEDABAD.
HELD ON 22-23RD DECEMBER,2022 AT CDSRC, AHMEDABAD.

o M Juior "

DR. K. S. NAGESH DR. GIRISH RAQO S. DR. REVANKUMAR JOSHI
PATRON, SASOMI PRESIDENT,SASOMI HON. SECRETARY, SASOMI
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